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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Bobby Thompson         M 25-29       1/96    5:20       16:52
2     Brian Hernan           M 20-24       1/33    5:22       16:59
3     Daniel Day             M 20-24       2/33    5:29       17:21
4     Max Runningen          M 20-24       3/33    5:35       17:42
5     Chandler Gibson        M 16-19        1/5    5:37       17:46
6     Joseph Kitchell        M 34-39       1/85    5:37       17:49
7     Ben Bly                M 30-34       1/93    5:46       18:17
8     Caleb Heart            M 30-34       2/93    5:50       18:29
9     Jaden Brown            M 30-34       3/93    6:00       19:01
10    Anne Clinton           F 34-39      1/145    6:04       19:11
11    Matt Peterson          M 25-29       2/96    6:06       19:18
12    Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        1/1    6:09       19:27
13    Doug Robinson          M 50-54       1/76    6:13       19:42
14    Paul Panning           M 34-39       2/85    6:18       19:58
15    Angela Newberry        M 45-49       1/67    6:20       20:02
16    Ryan McAvoy            M 20-24       4/33    6:20       20:03
17    Zachary Root           M 30-34       4/93    6:22       20:08
18    Lori Hunteman          F 34-39      2/145    6:23       20:15
19    Joe Gramse             M 25-29       3/96    6:29       20:33
20    Andy Byerly            M 34-39       3/85    6:30       20:34
21    Matthew Lord           M 40-44       1/70    6:33       20:46
22    Evan White             M 20-24       5/33    6:36       20:55
23    Tyler Krathwohl        M 20-24       6/33    6:38       20:59
24    Jess Smith             M 50-54       2/76    6:39       21:02
25    Brendan Uggen          M 16-19        2/5    6:41       21:09
26    Scott Kelly            M 30-34       5/93    6:41       21:10
27    Glen Oates             M 40-44       2/70    6:45       21:23
28    Jake Hartmeister       M 25-29       4/96    6:48       21:32
29    Stephen Hollander      M 34-39       4/85    6:48       21:32
30    Anthony Cornell        M 34-39       5/85    6:48       21:32
31    Natasha Ringenberg     F 34-39      3/145    6:48       21:33
32    Stephen Bourgeois      M 45-49       2/67    6:49       21:36
33    Dennis Porter          M 45-49       3/67    6:50       21:37
34    Stephen Milliken       M 30-34       6/93    6:50       21:40
35    Andrew Voss            M 25-29       5/96    6:50       21:40
36    Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49       4/67    6:51       21:41
37    Walter Dearing         M 20-24       7/33    6:51       21:43
38    Theodore Smith         M 20-24       8/33    6:52       21:44
39    Paige Bauernfeind      F 25-29      1/159    6:52       21:46
40    Paul Kelley-Jones      M 55-59       1/82    6:53       21:47
41    Molly Brunner          F 25-29      2/159    6:53       21:48
42    Ben Scott              M 30-34       7/93    6:54       21:53
43    Brady Webster          M 30-34       8/93    6:55       21:53
44    Brad Huffman           M 40-44       3/70    6:55       21:54
45    Michael Hammond        M 25-29       6/96    6:55       21:54
46    Tracy Snider           M 40-44       4/70    6:55       21:55
47    Kate Broshears         F 30-34      1/168    6:56       21:59
48    Ryan Stephens          M 45-49       5/67    6:57       22:00
49    Brad Trent             M 50-54       3/76    6:57       22:00
50    Erin Nanney            F 34-39      4/145    6:57       22:01
51    Don Keller             M 55-59       2/82    6:57       22:01
52    Jared Haffner          M 25-29       7/96    6:58       22:04
53    Michael Leivant        M 40-44       5/70    6:58       22:04
54    Kristen Hlava          F 20-24       1/56    6:59       22:08
55    Amber Vanes            F 34-39      5/145    7:00       22:10
56    Tori Brown             F 34-39      6/145    7:00       22:11
57    Katie O'Dell          F 16-19        1/7    7:00       22:11
58    Keval Patel            M 20-24       9/33    7:01       22:12
59    Alan Hudkins           M 25-29       8/96    7:01       22:12
60    Ethan Corbett          M 25-29       9/96    7:01       22:13
61    Evan Krauss            M 25-29      10/96    7:01       22:13
62    Todd Oliver            M 50-54       4/76    7:01       22:15
63    James Hoffman          M 60-64       1/20    7:02       22:16
64    Molly Shover           F 30-34      2/168    7:03       22:19
65    Dino Efthimiou         M 34-39       6/85    7:03       22:20
66    Adam Shoemaker         M 30-34       9/93    7:03       22:21
67    Heather Willman        F 34-39      7/145    7:04       22:22
68    Tiffany Moody          F 40-44      1/142    7:05       22:26
69    Trey Riley             M 50-54       5/76    7:06       22:28
70    Jared Broschart        M 25-29      11/96    7:06       22:28
71    Justin Niehaus         M 25-29      12/96    7:08       22:34
72    Cassidy Menard         F 40-44      2/142    7:08       22:35
73    Tom Wadelton           M 50-54       6/76    7:08       22:35
74    Garrett Lickliter      M 34-39       7/85    7:08       22:36
75    Autumn Reinbold        F 25-29      3/159    7:10       22:41
76    William Lang           M 30-34      10/93    7:11       22:45
77    Rachel Spooner         F 30-34      3/168    7:11       22:46
78    Robert Grainger        M 34-39       8/85    7:12       22:49
79    Jim Yates              M 60-64       2/20    7:13       22:53
80    Kelli Ozdemir          F 34-39      8/145    7:14       22:56
81    Philip Dwyer           M 25-29      13/96    7:15       22:56
82    Heather Robinson       F 40-44      3/142    7:15       22:58
83    Marcus Wadell          M 25-29      14/96    7:16       23:02
84    Jillian Lee            F 30-34      4/168    7:17       23:03
85    Tyler Stover           M 30-34      11/93    7:17       23:05
86    John Toweson           M 20-24      10/33    7:18       23:07
87    Sarah Callahan         F 25-29      4/159    7:18       23:08
88    Charlotte Kumler       F 16-19        2/7    7:18       23:08
89    Carson Dreyer          M 25-29      15/96    7:18       23:09
90    Tommy Kaplan           M 11-15        1/6    7:19       23:12
91    Maggie Grover          F 25-29      5/159    7:19       23:12
92    Craig Tierney          M 25-29      16/96    7:20       23:13
93    Billy Krawzak          M 25-29      17/96    7:20       23:13
94    Cam Thatcher           M 16-19        3/5    7:20       23:13
95    Stefan Cooper          M 30-34      12/93    7:20       23:14
96    Ryan Collins           M 40-44       6/70    7:21       23:16
97    Dante Fratturo         M 25-29      18/96    7:21       23:17
98    Will Wert              M 25-29      19/96    7:21       23:18
99    Greg Lanham            M 50-54       7/76    7:24       23:28
100   Chris Dale             M 25-29      20/96    7:25       23:29
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101   Tom Kaplan             M 45-49       6/67    7:25       23:31
102   Shawn Obrian           M 30-34      13/93    7:25       23:31
103   Scott Nelson           M 30-34      14/93    7:26       23:31
104   Josh Harper            M 40-44       7/70    7:26       23:33
105   James Bumb             M 65-69       1/15    7:27       23:35
106   Steven Albert          M 25-29      21/96    7:27       23:37
107   Lauren Bailey          F 34-39      9/145    7:27       23:37
108   Johanna Kitchell       F 30-34      5/168    7:28       23:38
109   Stephen Kovacs         M 30-34      15/93    7:28       23:38
110   Dan Thatcher           M 40-44       8/70    7:29       23:42
111   Scott Wolf             M 55-59       3/82    7:29       23:42
112   Andrew Werner          M 40-44       9/70    7:30       23:44
113   Jessica Williams       F 25-29      6/159    7:30       23:45
114   Timothy Wott           M 55-59       4/82    7:30       23:45
115   Bridget Bedel          F 20-24       2/56    7:30       23:46
116   Michelle Kiningham     F 25-29      7/159    7:30       23:46
117   Thomas Grembowicz      M 60-64       3/20    7:30       23:47
118   Mike Qualters          M 50-54       8/76    7:30       23:47
119   Tommy Cochran          M 34-39       9/85    7:32       23:52
120   Michael Obenchain      M 40-44      10/70    7:33       23:54
121   Katie Root             F 25-29      8/159    7:33       23:54
122   Steve Root             M 55-59       5/82    7:33       23:54
123   Joshua Riggin          M 34-39      10/85    7:34       23:57
124   Kevin Hewlate          M 40-44      11/70    7:34       23:59
125   John Howard            M 30-34      16/93    7:34       23:59
126   Brett Mitchell         M 40-44      12/70    7:34       23:59
127   Bobby Finn             M 34-39      11/85    7:35       24:00
128   Randall Buikema        M 55-59       6/82    7:35       24:01
129   Cameron Gelwicks       M 20-24      11/33    7:35       24:02
130   Monty Marvel           M 55-59       7/82    7:36       24:05
131   Brian Fisher           M 40-44      13/70    7:36       24:06
132   Leah Marvel            F 50-54      1/101    7:37       24:06
133   Mark Ewing             M 45-49       7/67    7:37       24:08
134   Megan Kellow           F 34-39     10/145    7:37       24:08
135   Senaka Ratnayake       M 30-34      17/93    7:38       24:10
136   Patrick Corcoran       M 34-39      12/85    7:38       24:11
137   Jim Lesh               M 30-34      18/93    7:38       24:12
138   Krista Jaworski        F 30-34      6/168    7:38       24:12
139   Ben Merriman           M 34-39      13/85    7:39       24:14
140   Jason Flora            M 40-44      14/70    7:40       24:17
141   Jay Grothause          M 25-29      22/96    7:40       24:18
142   Jessica Williams       F 30-34      7/168    7:42       24:25
143   Tim Wellman            M 25-29      23/96    7:43       24:25
144   Matthew Shannon        M 20-24      12/33    7:43       24:26
145   Al Vermillion          M 50-54       9/76    7:43       24:26
146   Scott Workman          M 40-44      15/70    7:43       24:27
147   Monish Patel           M 40-44      16/70    7:43       24:28
148   Chloe Kaplan           F 11-15       1/12    7:43       24:28
149   Jonathan Mattingly     M 40-44      17/70    7:45       24:33
150   Shannon Strzynski      F 40-44      4/142    7:46       24:36
151   Ryan Keen              M 45-49       8/67    7:46       24:38
152   Andrea Harris          F 45-49      1/116    7:47       24:40
153   Harry Todd             M 60-64       4/20    7:47       24:40
154   Matt Witt              M 25-29      24/96    7:47       24:41
155   Steve Sokol            M 60-64       5/20    7:48       24:42
156   Christine Vogel.Christ F 34-39     11/145    7:49       24:45
157   Jude Burger            M 34-39      14/85    7:49       24:46
158   Steve Betz             M 50-54      10/76    7:49       24:46
159   Brady Scott            M 45-49       9/67    7:49       24:47
160   Eric McMillan          M 34-39      15/85    7:50       24:47
161   Mandi Clossey          F 40-44      5/142    7:50       24:47
162   Kyle Lefeber           M 30-34      19/93    7:50       24:47
163   Lisa Noll              F 34-39     12/145    7:50       24:48
164   Kyle Pawlak            M 30-34      20/93    7:50       24:49
165   Alex Stokely           M 40-44      18/70    7:50       24:49
166   Jason Bletzinger       M 45-49      10/67    7:50       24:49
167   Mitchell Kampman       M 30-34      21/93    7:50       24:49
168   Kevin Leineweber       M 50-54      11/76    7:50       24:50
169   Michaela Krahulik      F 25-29      9/159    7:51       24:51
170   Gordon Watson          M 55-59       8/82    7:51       24:51
171   Sarah Clouser          F 40-44      6/142    7:51       24:51
172   Adam Hilgenkamp        M 25-29      25/96    7:51       24:51
173   Ali Oppel              F 20-24       3/56    7:52       24:55
174   Angela Holmes          F 40-44      7/142    7:53       24:57
175   Darin Coy              M 30-34      22/93    7:53       24:58
176   Shaun Peterson         M 34-39      16/85    7:53       24:58
177   Margaux Henning        F 01-10        1/2    7:53       24:58
178   Brian Henning          M 40-44      19/70    7:53       24:59
179   Aaron Rader            M 45-49      11/67    7:53       24:59
180   Ryan Frow              M 20-24      13/33    7:54       25:00
181   Kristin Miller         F 45-49      2/116    7:54       25:01
182   Zach Barrett           M 25-29      26/96    7:54       25:03
183   Kristin Hendricks      F 34-39     13/145    7:55       25:04
184   Rebecca Burkley        F 20-24       4/56    7:55       25:05
185   Rory McGuigan          M 30-34      23/93    7:55       25:05
186   Jake Stanbary          M 30-34      24/93    7:56       25:06
187   Eduardo Arias          M 40-44      20/70    7:57       25:12
188   Mandy Ellington        F 40-44      8/142    7:57       25:12
189   Suzanne Odonnell       F 55-59       1/81    7:57       25:13
190   Michael Scott          M 25-29      27/96    7:58       25:13
191   Jared Wilson           M 30-34      25/93    7:58       25:13
192   Hannah Downey          F 25-29     10/159    7:58       25:14
193   Tracie Hunter          F 40-44      9/142    7:58       25:16
194   Ben Hunter             M 40-44      21/70    7:59       25:16
195   Gaurav Arora           M 40-44      22/70    7:59       25:16
196   Scott Mellenthin       M 40-44      23/70    7:59       25:17
197   John Linville          M 30-34      26/93    7:59       25:17
198   Brian Fillenwarth      M 45-49      12/67    7:59       25:18
199   Bill Thomas            M 50-54      12/76    7:59       25:18
200   Kevin Corder           M 25-29      28/96    8:00       25:21
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201   Makenzie Pavan         F 25-29     11/159    8:01       25:24
202   Mallory Kimmell        F 20-24       5/56    8:02       25:27
203   Kelly Thomas           F 45-49      3/116    8:03       25:30
204   Kristin Panning        F 34-39     14/145    8:04       25:32
205   Thad Jaynes            M 45-49      13/67    8:04       25:32
206   Jeff Eggert            M 50-54      13/76    8:04       25:32
207   Allen Carl             M 55-59       9/82    8:04       25:33
208   Karl Krukenberg        M 30-34      27/93    8:04       25:34
209   Zach Brock             M 30-34      28/93    8:04       25:34
210   Matt Duncan            M 25-29      29/96    8:04       25:34
211   Thomas Laslie          M 50-54      14/76    8:05       25:35
212   John Adams             M 45-49      14/67    8:05       25:38
213   Victoria Hopkins       F 34-39     15/145    8:05       25:38
214   Chad Sweeney           M 45-49      15/67    8:06       25:38
215   Emily Krawzak          F 25-29     12/159    8:06       25:39
216   Jessica Larson         F 34-39     16/145    8:06       25:39
217   Katie Dolan            F 40-44     10/142    8:08       25:45
218   Jeff Sisk              M 50-54      15/76    8:08       25:45
219   Suzanne Bukur          F 50-54      2/101    8:08       25:45
220   Justin Maxwell         M 25-29      30/96    8:08       25:45
221   Scott Brody            M 30-34      29/93    8:08       25:45
222   Stephen Edinger        M 30-34      30/93    8:08       25:46
223   Michael Welling        M 25-29      31/96    8:08       25:47
224   Ethan Fry              M 25-29      32/96    8:08       25:47
225   Clayton De Fur         M 25-29      33/96    8:09       25:50
226   Mike Reynolds          M 34-39      17/85    8:10       25:52
227   Kurt Shetter           M 50-54      16/76    8:10       25:52
228   Raymond Thompson       M 25-29      34/96    8:10       25:53
229   Jane Gordon            F 30-34      8/168    8:10       25:54
230   Jennifer Matsche       F 34-39     17/145    8:11       25:54
231   Keith Roell            M 30-34      31/93    8:11       25:54
232   Heather Garrison       F 40-44     11/142    8:11       25:55
233   Adam Dubuque           M 25-29      35/96    8:11       25:55
234   Roger Grah             M 55-59      10/82    8:11       25:55
235   Mike Noirot            M 40-44      24/70    8:11       25:55
236   Scott Perry            M 45-49      16/67    8:11       25:55
237   Blake Rodier           M 30-34      32/93    8:11       25:55
238   Darcey Noirot          F 40-44     12/142    8:11       25:55
239   Mayumi Takahashi       F 34-39     18/145    8:11       25:56
240   Kameron Struble        M 45-49      17/67    8:12       25:57
241   Jillian Bolen          F 25-29     13/159    8:12       25:58
242   Claire Rascoe          F 34-39     19/145    8:12       26:00
243   Rich Schroeder         M 55-59      11/82    8:13       26:00
244   Perry Lierman          M 25-29      36/96    8:13       26:01
245   Adam Fairfield         M 50-54      17/76    8:13       26:01
246   Bill Weinberg          M 40-44      25/70    8:13       26:01
247   Oliver Bonine          M 11-15        2/6    8:13       26:03
248   Willliam Keys          M 45-49      18/67    8:13       26:03
249   Beth Frantz            F 34-39     20/145    8:13       26:03
250   David Weyreter         M 34-39      18/85    8:13       26:03
251   Ryan Radecki           M 40-44      26/70    8:14       26:06
252   Jeremy Deenik          M 34-39      19/85    8:15       26:07
253   Ashley Christie        F 30-34      9/168    8:15       26:09
254   Chris Ross             M 30-34      33/93    8:15       26:09
255   Jeremy Cook Cook.Fc.Fl M 34-39      20/85    8:15       26:09
256   Justin Reedus          M 11-15        3/6    8:15       26:09
257   Ethan Bonine           M 16-19        4/5    8:16       26:10
258   Dave Gowan             M 50-54      18/76    8:16       26:11
259   Bob Grannis            M 25-29      37/96    8:16       26:11
260   Steven Thomas          M 55-59      12/82    8:16       26:11
261   Kole Groninger         M 30-34      34/93    8:16       26:12
262   Elizabeth Lauth        F 30-34     10/168    8:16       26:12
263   Barry Goodrich         M 60-64       6/20    8:17       26:13
264   Frank Herr             M 34-39      21/85    8:17       26:14
265   Clinton MacY           M 34-39      22/85    8:17       26:14
266   Jordan Bolen           M 25-29      38/96    8:17       26:15
267   Julie Brown            F 40-44     13/142    8:17       26:15
268   Mike Carlo             M 20-24      14/33    8:18       26:16
269   Allison Morris         F 40-44     14/142    8:18       26:16
270   Matt Humberger         M 34-39      23/85    8:18       26:17
271   Kelly Ewing            F 45-49      4/116    8:18       26:17
272   Shelby Calvert         F 20-24       6/56    8:18       26:18
273   Jennifer Howell        F 30-34     11/168    8:18       26:19
274   Derek Anderson         M 45-49      19/67    8:18       26:19
275   Kara Bletzinger        F 40-44     15/142    8:19       26:21
276   Allie Day              F 25-29     14/159    8:20       26:24
277   Caren Bond             F 45-49      5/116    8:20       26:24
278   Cassie Kaplan          F 16-19        3/7    8:20       26:25
279   Anna Nagy              F 20-24       7/56    8:20       26:25
280   Chase Cresgy           M 20-24      15/33    8:20       26:25
281   Jennifer Wallace       F 40-44     16/142    8:20       26:25
282   Molly O'Brien         F 20-24       8/56    8:20       26:25
283   Ryan Overman           M 40-44      27/70    8:21       26:28
284   Erika Gowan            F 45-49      6/116    8:22       26:30
285   Phill Dewing           M 34-39      24/85    8:22       26:32
286   Trent Byram            M 34-39      25/85    8:22       26:32
287   Carol Isaacson         F 50-54      3/101    8:23       26:33
288   Sarah Herring          F 34-39     21/145    8:23       26:34
289   Matt Volz              M 40-44      28/70    8:24       26:35
290   Rae Bosio              F 55-59       2/81    8:24       26:36
291   Mary O CONNOR          F 16-19        4/7    8:24       26:37
292   Michael Oconnor        M 55-59      13/82    8:24       26:37
293   Nick Friedman          M 30-34      35/93    8:24       26:37
294   Kyle Beimfohr          M 45-49      20/67    8:25       26:39
295   William Dyson          M 55-59      14/82    8:25       26:40
296   Susannah Dyson         F 55-59       3/81    8:25       26:41
297   Ian Straw              M 40-44      29/70    8:26       26:42
298   Drew Langhals          M 30-34      36/93    8:27       26:45
299   Angie Jaramillo        F 25-29     15/159    8:27       26:46
300   Dave Getz              M 60-64       7/20    8:27       26:46
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301   Paige Schueren         F 20-24       9/56    8:27       26:47
302   Olivia Wimmenauer      F 20-24      10/56    8:27       26:47
303   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64       8/20    8:27       26:47
304   Lezlie Biro            F 55-59       4/81    8:28       26:48
305   Steve Duncan           M 55-59      15/82    8:28       26:48
306   Beth Parsetich         F 45-49      7/116    8:28       26:48
307   Jim Parsetich          M 50-54      19/76    8:28       26:48
308   Jeff Waggoner          M 55-59      16/82    8:28       26:49
309   Greg Durm              M 34-39      26/85    8:28       26:49
310   Morgan Boyne           F 34-39     22/145    8:28       26:50
311   Tim Dickson            M 55-59      17/82    8:29       26:52
312   Garrett Houx           M 34-39      27/85    8:29       26:53
313   Thomas Busam           M 45-49      21/67    8:29       26:54
314   Alexander Jimenez      M 34-39      28/85    8:30       26:55
315   Gretchen Nichols       F 30-34     12/168    8:30       26:56
316   Karah Nall             F 30-34     13/168    8:31       26:58
317   Justine D RAGON        F 25-29     16/159    8:31       26:58
318   Mitchell Hoge          M 20-24      16/33    8:31       27:00
319   Neil Scott             M 34-39      29/85    8:31       27:00
320   Sean Kuhn              M 20-24      17/33    8:32       27:03
321   Keith Adabie           M 50-54      20/76    8:33       27:04
322   Jake Sauter            M 30-34      37/93    8:33       27:04
323   Charlie Harting        M 50-54      21/76    8:33       27:06
324   Ron Eaton              M 50-54      22/76    8:33       27:06
325   Rob Mutzl              M 50-54      23/76    8:33       27:07
326   Abby Netter            F 34-39     23/145    8:33       27:07
327   Kay Jackson            F 60-64       1/34    8:34       27:07
328   Jeff Wheeler           M 40-44      30/70    8:34       27:08
329   Mark Lantz             M 25-29      39/96    8:34       27:08
330   Dan Bellovary          M 50-54      24/76    8:34       27:09
331   Felicia Sears          F 30-34     14/168    8:34       27:09
332   Nicholas Meyer         M 34-39      30/85    8:35       27:10
333   Scott Helgemo          M 50-54      25/76    8:35       27:11
334   David Heilbron         M 25-29      40/96    8:35       27:12
335   Joseph Oneal           M 20-24      18/33    8:35       27:12
336   Alex Dolgin            M 34-39      31/85    8:35       27:12
337   Ira Means              M 50-54      26/76    8:35       27:13
338   Justin Burnett         M 20-24      19/33    8:36       27:14
339   Lindsey Williams       F 30-34     15/168    8:36       27:16
340   Lindsay Rairden        F 25-29     17/159    8:37       27:19
341   Madison Guy            F 25-29     18/159    8:38       27:19
342   Donna Edgar            F 45-49      8/116    8:38       27:20
343   James Edgar            M 50-54      27/76    8:38       27:20
344   David Brown            M 50-54      28/76    8:38       27:22
345   Chris Lagore           F 50-54      4/101    8:38       27:22
346   Jacob Olvera           M 25-29      41/96    8:39       27:23
347   David Otousa           M 30-34      38/93    8:39       27:23
348   Vanessa Deveau Bachle  F 34-39     24/145    8:39       27:24
349   Kate Brinkerhoff       F 34-39     25/145    8:39       27:24
350   Dana Cristee           F 55-59       5/81    8:40       27:26
351   Holden Rowe            M 11-15        4/6    8:40       27:27
352   Michael Fowler         M 45-49      22/67    8:40       27:27
353   Michael Lamkin         M 30-34      39/93    8:40       27:28
354   Beatriz Lacerda        F 11-15       2/12    8:40       27:28
355   Courtney Rookard       F 25-29     19/159    8:41       27:30
356   Chad McCollum          M 40-44      31/70    8:41       27:30
357   Amanda Gripe           F 40-44     17/142    8:41       27:30
358   Bill Bentley           M 65-69       2/15    8:41       27:30
359   Emma Tipton            F 25-29     20/159    8:41       27:32
360   Jacob Luke             M 20-24      20/33    8:41       27:32
361   Amy Hungerford         F 30-34     16/168    8:41       27:32
362   Jamie Burns            F 40-44     18/142    8:41       27:32
363   Tony Bove              M 50-54      29/76    8:42       27:33
364   Kris Campbell          F 34-39     26/145    8:42       27:33
365   Christopher Sanders    M 34-39      32/85    8:42       27:34
366   Derek Gutting          M 45-49      23/67    8:43       27:35
367   Mike Powell            M 45-49      24/67    8:43       27:36
368   Charlotte Fillenwarth  F 30-34     17/168    8:43       27:38
369   Lucas Martin           M 34-39      33/85    8:44       27:39
370   Beccah Martin          F 34-39     27/145    8:44       27:39
371   Lisa Curry             F 40-44     19/142    8:44       27:40
372   Kyle Jones             M 25-29      42/96    8:45       27:42
373   Britta Mielke          F 30-34     18/168    8:45       27:42
374   Stacy Goins            F 34-39     28/145    8:45       27:43
375   Joshua Fifield         M 25-29      43/96    8:45       27:43
376   Rod Pittenger          M 45-49      25/67    8:45       27:44
377   Tom Herman             M 60-64       9/20    8:45       27:44
378   John Soetenga          M 55-59      18/82    8:45       27:44
379   Cara Pittenger         F 30-34     19/168    8:45       27:44
380   Hannah Herman Gazdacka F 25-29     21/159    8:45       27:44
381   Chris Moberg           M 30-34      40/93    8:46       27:45
382   David Starr            M 55-59      19/82    8:46       27:46
383   Tami Soetenga          F 55-59       6/81    8:47       27:48
384   Abby Sostre            F 34-39     29/145    8:47       27:49
385   Kaitlyn Sonksen        F 20-24      11/56    8:47       27:49
386   Casey Vollmer          F 30-34     20/168    8:47       27:49
387   Rachel Rollison        F 25-29     22/159    8:47       27:49
388   Michael Chettleburgh   M 20-24      21/33    8:47       27:51
389   Hannah Chettleburgh    F 20-24      12/56    8:47       27:51
390   Landyn Rookard         M 25-29      44/96    8:48       27:51
391   Frederick Langenstein  M 25-29      45/96    8:48       27:52
392   David Doerner          M 20-24      22/33    8:48       27:53
393   Christina Eslinger     F 40-44     20/142    8:48       27:53
394   Katherine Bustamante   F 30-34     21/168    8:48       27:53
395   Kaye Eastman           F 25-29     23/159    8:49       27:57
396   Claire Willard         F 34-39     30/145    8:49       27:57
397   Daniel Moudy           M 34-39      34/85    8:50       27:58
398   Jennifer Falk          F 30-34     22/168    8:50       27:59
399   Dylan Hartman          M 30-34      41/93    8:50       27:59
400   Sarah Hartman          F 30-34     23/168    8:50       28:00
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401   Tom Abbett             M 55-59      20/82    8:50       28:01
402   Sam Taylor             M 25-29      46/96    8:51       28:01
403   Amber Harlan           F 40-44     21/142    8:51       28:01
404   Michelle Cobourn-Baurl F 34-39     31/145    8:51       28:02
405   Brenda Clark           F 34-39     32/145    8:51       28:02
406   Michael McGraw         M 40-44      32/70    8:51       28:02
407   Rob Cutter             M 50-54      30/76    8:51       28:03
408   Maureen Morgan         F 34-39     33/145    8:51       28:03
409   Darrin Long            M 50-54      31/76    8:51       28:04
410   Lisa Green             F 60-64       2/34    8:52       28:04
411   Nicolas Heighway       M 34-39      35/85    8:52       28:05
412   Joshua Savage          M 30-34      42/93    8:52       28:05
413   Alexandra Marks-Pratt  F 25-29     24/159    8:52       28:05
414   Jan Smith              F 40-44     22/142    8:52       28:05
415   Abby King              F 25-29     25/159    8:52       28:06
416   James Carter           M 30-34      43/93    8:52       28:06
417   Jennifer Wilkins       F 30-34     24/168    8:52       28:07
418   Jamie Lord             F 34-39     34/145    8:52       28:07
419   Maggie Wolfred         F 30-34     25/168    8:53       28:07
420   Scott Gross            M 45-49      26/67    8:53       28:09
421   Jennifer Challand      F 30-34     26/168    8:53       28:10
422   Lena Carlton           F 34-39     35/145    8:53       28:10
423   Kate Byerly            F 34-39     36/145    8:53       28:10
424   Anthony Brooks         M 50-54      32/76    8:53       28:10
425   Joe Evans              M 40-44      33/70    8:54       28:11
426   Monica Lawrence        F 50-54      5/101    8:54       28:11
427   Abbigail Frazier       F 20-24      13/56    8:54       28:11
428   Brian Moser            M 45-49      27/67    8:54       28:11
429   Jenna Michaud          F 20-24      14/56    8:54       28:12
430   Napoleon Watkins       M 60-64      10/20    8:54       28:12
431   Christopher Hoffee     M 40-44      34/70    8:54       28:13
432   Jason Sizen            M 20-24      23/33    8:55       28:13
433   Paige Grate            F 20-24      15/56    8:55       28:14
434   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      6/101    8:55       28:14
435   Danielle Glick         F 30-34     27/168    8:55       28:15
436   Katie Waggoner         F 20-24      16/56    8:55       28:15
437   Victoria Utterback     F 20-24      17/56    8:55       28:16
438   Kumari Ratnayake       F 30-34     28/168    8:56       28:19
439   Amy Barron             F 40-44     23/142    8:56       28:19
440   Emily Pion             F 25-29     26/159    8:56       28:19
441   Timothy Krauss         M 55-59      21/82    8:57       28:20
442   Jadyn Bleeke           F 25-29     27/159    8:57       28:21
443   Courtney Locke         F 30-34     29/168    8:57       28:21
444   David Burke            M 30-34      44/93    8:57       28:22
445   Orey Schumacher        M 25-29      47/96    8:57       28:22
446   Mindy Ochoa            F 30-34     30/168    8:57       28:22
447   George Reed            M 55-59      22/82    8:58       28:23
448   Jennifer Buchs         F 34-39     37/145    8:58       28:24
449   Kathryn Reed           F 30-34     31/168    8:58       28:24
450   Jessica Mattingly      F 34-39     38/145    8:58       28:25
451   Jamie Fox              F 45-49      9/116    8:58       28:25
452   Candy Magurean         F 40-44     24/142    8:58       28:26
453   Delen Parnella         F 55-59       7/81    8:58       28:26
454   Victoria Watts         F 20-24      18/56    8:58       28:26
455   Molly Lickliter        F 30-34     32/168    8:58       28:26
456   Stacey Efthimiou       F 34-39     39/145    8:58       28:26
457   Seth Smith             M 20-24      24/33    8:59       28:26
458   Richard Mills          M 40-44      35/70    8:59       28:27
459   Rowan Mitton           M 20-24      25/33    8:59       28:27
460   Bryan Sloan            M 45-49      28/67    8:59       28:28
461   Brooke Watkins         F 40-44     25/142    8:59       28:28
462   Elizabeth Gubbins      F 30-34     33/168    8:59       28:28
463   Kevin Czerniakowski    M 40-44      36/70    8:59       28:29
464   Tierney Lara           F 34-39     40/145    8:59       28:29
465   Susie Viehmann         F 55-59       8/81    9:00       28:29
466   Joshua Schlake         M 30-34      45/93    9:00       28:29
467   David Doerner          M 45-49      29/67    9:00       28:29
468   Arin McIntosh          F 25-29     28/159    9:00       28:32
469   Ben Cox                M 34-39      36/85    9:00       28:32
470   Cody Kocher            M 20-24      26/33    9:00       28:32
471   Brandon Palencer       M 34-39      37/85    9:00       28:32
472   Seth Polacek           M 25-29      48/96    9:00       28:32
473   Kendra Wood            F 45-49     10/116    9:01       28:35
474   Eva Cheung             F 60-64       3/34    9:01       28:35
475   Garrett Aderman        M 25-29      49/96    9:02       28:37
476   Michael Rowe           M 45-49      30/67    9:02       28:37
477   Rich Barrett           M 40-44      37/70    9:02       28:38
478   Melissa Perrin         F 34-39     41/145    9:02       28:38
479   Joe Schmidt            M 55-59      23/82    9:03       28:39
480   Bobby Egan             M 25-29      50/96    9:03       28:39
481   Ashya Thomas           F 20-24      19/56    9:03       28:39
482   Ron Cloer              M 50-54      33/76    9:03       28:40
483   David Jewell           M 25-29      51/96    9:03       28:40
484   Kate Hursh             F 40-44     26/142    9:03       28:41
485   Robert Long            M 50-54      34/76    9:04       28:42
486   Amy Newquist           F 45-49     11/116    9:04       28:42
487   Alexis Reynolds        F 11-15       3/12    9:04       28:42
488   Chris Lee              M 50-54      35/76    9:04       28:43
489   Kameron Kleveland      M 25-29      52/96    9:04       28:43
490   Jonel Thaller          F 40-44     27/142    9:04       28:44
491   Anne Anderson          F 40-44     28/142    9:04       28:44
492   Lisa Hess              F 50-54      7/101    9:04       28:44
493   Brad Habbinga          M 34-39      38/85    9:04       28:44
494   Lorrene Buckley        F 60-64       4/34    9:04       28:45
495   Abby Smith             F 25-29     29/159    9:05       28:45
496   Ashley Capozziello     F 30-34     34/168    9:05       28:45
497   Robert O'Dell         M 55-59      24/82    9:05       28:46
498   Ali Van Rensburg       F 25-29     30/159    9:05       28:47
499   Blake Cook             M 25-29      53/96    9:05       28:47
500   Erika O BRIEN          F 25-29     31/159    9:06       28:48
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501   Aaron Corder           M 20-24      27/33    9:06       28:48
502   John Coovert           M 50-54      36/76    9:06       28:49
503   Josh Bentz             M 25-29      54/96    9:06       28:49
504   Kristine Groot         F 30-34     35/168    9:06       28:51
505   Tom Nolan              M 55-59      25/82    9:06       28:51
506   Alicia Loy             F 30-34     36/168    9:06       28:51
507   Abigail McNamee        F 25-29     32/159    9:07       28:52
508   James Todd             M 30-34      46/93    9:07       28:52
509   Ben Gordon             M 30-34      47/93    9:07       28:52
510   Stephanie Ramsamooj    F 40-44     29/142    9:07       28:53
511   Krista Gordon          F 30-34     37/168    9:07       28:53
512   Salli Betz             F 50-54      8/101    9:07       28:53
513   Margaret Buhl          F 34-39     42/145    9:07       28:54
514   Maria Diaz             F 50-54      9/101    9:07       28:54
515   Jordan Essman          F 25-29     33/159    9:07       28:54
516   Blake Buhl             M 34-39      39/85    9:07       28:54
517   Hannah Gross           F 40-44     30/142    9:07       28:54
518   Lynn Schwarz           F 50-54     10/101    9:08       28:55
519   Rubianne Garcia        F 25-29     34/159    9:08       28:55
520   Allen Crawford         M 40-44      38/70    9:08       28:55
521   Emily Clauss           F 25-29     35/159    9:08       28:56
522   Daneen Colligan        F 50-54     11/101    9:08       28:56
523   Lauren Crawford        F 25-29     36/159    9:08       28:56
524   Kristofer Frye         M 55-59      26/82    9:08       28:57
525   Stephanie Thompson     F 34-39     43/145    9:08       28:57
526   Jamie Yates            F 25-29     37/159    9:08       28:57
527   Christy Fillenwarth    F 45-49     12/116    9:09       28:59
528   Carissa Susalla        F 40-44     31/142    9:09       28:59
529   Sara Vandermark        F 40-44     32/142    9:09       28:59
530   Bret Daghe             M 50-54      37/76    9:09       28:59
531   Cassandra Haines       F 25-29     38/159    9:09       28:59
532   Susie Sokol            F 50-54     12/101    9:09       29:01
533   Bryan Rose             M 40-44      39/70    9:10       29:02
534   John Sauer             M 45-49      31/67    9:10       29:02
535   Colleen Marchal        F 11-15       4/12    9:10       29:02
536   Katherine Obregon      F 25-29     39/159    9:10       29:02
537   Brooke Shoopman        F 25-29     40/159    9:10       29:02
538   Sally Ray              F 30-34     38/168    9:10       29:03
539   Taylor Brune           F 25-29     41/159    9:11       29:04
540   Stephen West           M 40-44      40/70    9:11       29:04
541   Chris Kostoff          M 40-44      41/70    9:11       29:04
542   James Carpenter        M 30-34      48/93    9:11       29:06
543   Meg Schomaker          F 20-24      20/56    9:11       29:06
544   Austin McDermott       M 25-29      55/96    9:11       29:06
545   Shandra Clawson        F 25-29     42/159    9:11       29:07
546   Blaire Kerwin          F 25-29     43/159    9:11       29:07
547   Kevin White            M 50-54      38/76    9:12       29:08
548   Michelle Carlos        F 34-39     44/145    9:12       29:08
549   Emma Storen            F 25-29     44/159    9:12       29:08
550   John Dillow            M 45-49      32/67    9:12       29:08
551   Stephanie Johnston     F 34-39     45/145    9:12       29:08
552   Anne Cook              F 55-59       9/81    9:12       29:08
553   Kim Storen             F 45-49     13/116    9:12       29:08
554   Noah Gregg             M 34-39      40/85    9:12       29:08
555   Kimberlee Murray       F 40-44     33/142    9:12       29:10
556   Jennifer Moulton       F 30-34     39/168    9:12       29:10
557   Mark Lewis             M 30-34      49/93    9:13       29:11
558   Melanie Shipps         F 45-49     14/116    9:13       29:13
559   Chelsea Courtney       F 25-29     45/159    9:13       29:13
560   Kate Yesnik            F 25-29     46/159    9:13       29:13
561   Samantha Jameson       F 34-39     46/145    9:13       29:13
562   Danielle Shaw          F 30-34     40/168    9:14       29:14
563   Claudia Garcia         F 50-54     13/101    9:14       29:14
564   Kelli Ray              F 25-29     47/159    9:14       29:15
565   Michelle Williams      F 34-39     47/145    9:14       29:15
566   Travis Severson        M 34-39      41/85    9:14       29:15
567   Carolyn McCutchen      F 55-59      10/81    9:14       29:16
568   Traci Mitchell         F 30-34     41/168    9:14       29:16
569   Sam Weiss              M 25-29      56/96    9:14       29:17
570   Jason Keller           M 45-49      33/67    9:15       29:17
571   Amy Courtney           F 40-44     34/142    9:15       29:19
572   Kimber Rueff           F 55-59      11/81    9:15       29:19
573   Diana Linxwiler        F 55-59      12/81    9:15       29:19
574   Tim Dossman            M 25-29      57/96    9:15       29:20
575   Madison Dunker         F 20-24      21/56    9:16       29:21
576   Doug White             M 50-54      39/76    9:16       29:22
577   Sha-Ki Johnson         M 45-49      34/67    9:16       29:23
578   Michael Quinn          M 30-34      50/93    9:17       29:24
579   Thomas Gause           M 50-54      40/76    9:17       29:24
580   Angelina McColley      F 45-49     15/116    9:17       29:24
581   Eric Steele            M 40-44      42/70    9:18       29:28
582   Catherine Quinn        F 30-34     42/168    9:18       29:28
583   Scott Smith            M 45-49      35/67    9:18       29:29
584   Anastasia Luc          F 25-29     48/159    9:19       29:30
585   Nick Baker             M 34-39      42/85    9:19       29:30
586   Jesse Mohler           F 30-34     43/168    9:19       29:31
587   Seth Grannan           M 30-34      51/93    9:19       29:31
588   Jessie Smith           F 34-39     48/145    9:20       29:33
589   Jill Delaney           F 34-39     49/145    9:20       29:33
590   Natasha McIntosh       F 45-49     16/116    9:20       29:34
591   Sumner Matson          M 30-34      52/93    9:20       29:34
592   Tony Lloyd             M 50-54      41/76    9:20       29:34
593   Steve Burns            M 40-44      43/70    9:20       29:35
594   Linda Jimenez          F 34-39     50/145    9:20       29:35
595   Elizabeth Ziegler      F 20-24      22/56    9:20       29:36
596   Penny Yates            F 50-54     14/101    9:21       29:36
597   Abby Frantz            F 40-44     35/142    9:21       29:37
598   Amy Bannon             F 34-39     51/145    9:21       29:37
599   Lauren Habig           F 30-34     44/168    9:21       29:37
600   Neil Fehr              M 55-59      27/82    9:21       29:38
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601   Lauren May             F 34-39     52/145    9:21       29:39
602   Natalie Emert          F 45-49     17/116    9:22       29:39
603   Claudia Keller         F 11-15       5/12    9:22       29:39
604   Meaghan Keller         F 11-15       6/12    9:22       29:40
605   Rebecca Meier          F 50-54     15/101    9:22       29:40
606   Thiago Scantamburlo    M 40-44      44/70    9:22       29:42
607   Tim Surber             M 50-54      42/76    9:23       29:43
608   Jennifer Heck          F 34-39     53/145    9:23       29:43
609   Molly Dolan            F 11-15       7/12    9:23       29:44
610   Mark Parnella          M 55-59      28/82    9:23       29:44
611   Amy Orange             F 45-49     18/116    9:23       29:45
612   Rodney Loving          M 34-39      43/85    9:25       29:49
613   Dave Swenk             M 40-44      45/70    9:25       29:49
614   Sharon Shickel         M 50-54      43/76    9:25       29:49
615   Dick Whicker           M 70-74        1/8    9:25       29:49
616   David Powers           M 34-39      44/85    9:25       29:49
617   Andrew Dwyer           M 50-54      44/76    9:25       29:49
618   Miranda Deverall       F 40-44     36/142    9:25       29:50
619   Brian Di Piro          M 30-34      53/93    9:25       29:50
620   Kirsten Rubin          F 40-44     37/142    9:25       29:51
621   Christie Trent         F 45-49     19/116    9:26       29:53
622   Adam Vogel             M 34-39      45/85    9:26       29:53
623   Sean Rumrill           M 40-44      46/70    9:26       29:54
624   Rob Jones              M 50-54      45/76    9:26       29:54
625   Julie McMillan         F 34-39     54/145    9:27       29:56
626   Alexander Illes        M 20-24      28/33    9:27       29:56
627   Debra Essex            F 50-54     16/101    9:27       29:57
628   Jennifer Finn          F 45-49     20/116    9:27       29:57
629   Laura Janesheski       F 30-34     45/168    9:27       29:57
630   Melodi Ak              F 25-29     49/159    9:27       29:57
631   Jill Thompson          F 40-44     38/142    9:27       29:58
632   Bianca Kelly           F 34-39     55/145    9:27       29:58
633   Marty Strasser         M 55-59      29/82    9:27       29:58
634   Lee Roling             M 40-44      47/70    9:28       29:58
635   Ryan Berning           M 50-54      46/76    9:28       29:58
636   Matt Riley             M 34-39      46/85    9:28       29:58
637   Staci Eufemi           F 34-39     56/145    9:28       30:00
638   David Rose             M 30-34      54/93    9:28       30:00
639   Erin Lahr              F 34-39     57/145    9:28       30:00
640   Matt Bassett           M 45-49      36/67    9:28       30:00
641   Lisha Watts            F 34-39     58/145    9:28       30:01
642   David Emrich           M 40-44      48/70    9:29       30:02
643   Natalie Fisk           F 20-24      23/56    9:29       30:04
644   Judy Adabie            F 45-49     21/116    9:29       30:04
645   Bill Kirsch            M 65-69       3/15    9:30       30:04
646   Laurie Dwyer           F 25-29     50/159    9:30       30:05
647   Shawna Prange          F 30-34     46/168    9:30       30:06
648   Kristin Kucholick      F 25-29     51/159    9:30       30:06
649   Holly Eble             F 34-39     59/145    9:31       30:08
650   Tom Dinwiddie          M 70-74        2/8    9:31       30:08
651   Rob McIntyre           M 50-54      47/76    9:31       30:08
652   Skylar Wright          F 25-29     52/159    9:31       30:08
653   Kathy Sawrie           F 60-64       5/34    9:31       30:09
654   Kendra Storer          F 30-34     47/168    9:31       30:09
655   Matthew Imburgia       M 30-34      55/93    9:31       30:09
656   John Cosenza           M 55-59      30/82    9:31       30:09
657   Lindsay Ceciil         F 25-29     53/159    9:31       30:09
658   Elias Khalil           M 34-39      47/85    9:31       30:10
659   Amy Vondielingen       F 34-39     60/145    9:31       30:10
660   Matt Caffrey           M 45-49      37/67    9:31       30:10
661   Mitch Thompson         M 45-49      38/67    9:31       30:10
662   Micheal Hawk           M 55-59      31/82    9:32       30:11
663   Erinn Speer            F 45-49     22/116    9:32       30:11
664   Stephanie Maehler      F 40-44     39/142    9:32       30:11
665   Nicole Kosik           F 40-44     40/142    9:32       30:13
666   Ilya Yuffa             M 45-49      39/67    9:32       30:13
667   Jennifer O SHEA        F 34-39     61/145    9:33       30:15
668   Adam Speicher          M 30-34      56/93    9:33       30:15
669   Cassie Turner          F 25-29     54/159    9:33       30:15
670   Wendy Ketterman        F 50-54     17/101    9:33       30:16
671   Mary Hawk              F 50-54     18/101    9:33       30:16
672   Matt Vandermark        M 40-44      49/70    9:33       30:16
673   Jeff Brantley          M 50-54      48/76    9:33       30:16
674   April Bassett          F 40-44     41/142    9:33       30:17
675   Alejandro Hernandez    M 25-29      58/96    9:33       30:17
676   Erin McNeill           F 34-39     62/145    9:34       30:17
677   Michael Bovin          M 30-34      57/93    9:34       30:17
678   Carol McKinney         F 55-59      13/81    9:34       30:18
679   Carlos Lemus           M 25-29      59/96    9:34       30:19
680   Christiane MacHado     F 45-49     23/116    9:34       30:19
681   Cary Jerris            M 50-54      49/76    9:34       30:19
682   Lindsey Gilbert        F 30-34     48/168    9:34       30:19
683   Josh Leever            M 40-44      50/70    9:34       30:19
684   Christina Moore        F 50-54     19/101    9:34       30:19
685   Courtney Kruse         F 25-29     55/159    9:34       30:20
686   Rebecca Lesh           F 30-34     49/168    9:35       30:21
687   Stephanie Curts        F 40-44     42/142    9:35       30:21
688   Roberta Kilroy         F 40-44     43/142    9:35       30:21
689   Matt Curts             M 40-44      51/70    9:35       30:21
690   Amy Robbins            F 45-49     24/116    9:36       30:23
691   Aileen Lee             F 40-44     44/142    9:36       30:23
692   Courtney Connor        F 30-34     50/168    9:36       30:23
693   Elizabeth Thomas       F 25-29     56/159    9:36       30:25
694   Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59      32/82    9:36       30:26
695   Amy Leitch             F 55-59      14/81    9:36       30:26
696   Kevin Roberts          M 25-29      60/96    9:36       30:26
697   Michelle Hopke         F 25-29     57/159    9:36       30:26
698   Sarah Colvin           F 30-34     51/168    9:36       30:26
699   Kristopher Bohall      M 34-39      48/85    9:37       30:26
700   Kelli Kuehl            F 45-49     25/116    9:37       30:27
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701   Geoff McGregor         M 34-39      49/85    9:37       30:27
702   Richard Greene         M 65-69       4/15    9:37       30:28
703   Lynne Craft            F 40-44     45/142    9:37       30:29
704   Jeff Sherman           M 60-64      11/20    9:37       30:29
705   Scott Dufek            M 45-49      40/67    9:37       30:29
706   Karen Turchi           F 55-59      15/81    9:38       30:30
707   Sarah Stuerzenberger   F 34-39     63/145    9:38       30:30
708   Cary Hudson            M 45-49      41/67    9:38       30:32
709   George Gill            M 55-59      33/82    9:39       30:34
710   Kristen Schwark        F 50-54     20/101    9:39       30:34
711   Tom Evaniew            M 50-54      50/76    9:39       30:34
712   Ana Peterson           F 25-29     58/159    9:39       30:36
713   Michael Whitis         M 50-54      51/76    9:40       30:36
714   Aimee Deveau           F 34-39     64/145    9:40       30:37
715   Beth Weisenbach        F 30-34     52/168    9:40       30:37
716   Monica Spiegl          F 30-34     53/168    9:40       30:38
717   Emily Schneider        F 11-15       8/12    9:40       30:38
718   Michael Knapp          M 45-49      42/67    9:40       30:38
719   Justin Bixler          M 34-39      50/85    9:41       30:40
720   Lisa Voy               F 45-49     26/116    9:41       30:41
721   Greg Hueber            M 65-69       5/15    9:41       30:42
722   Andy Rork              M 50-54      52/76    9:42       30:42
723   Bob Soltis             M 55-59      34/82    9:42       30:42
724   Michael Stavropulos    M 60-64      12/20    9:42       30:43
725   Casie Levi             F 30-34     54/168    9:42       30:44
726   Meg Turchi             M 20-24      29/33    9:43       30:46
727   Kelsey Smith           F 20-24      24/56    9:43       30:47
728   Elizabeth Howerth      F 30-34     55/168    9:43       30:47
729   Jillian Wiggington     F 34-39     65/145    9:43       30:48
730   John Turchi            M 55-59      35/82    9:43       30:48
731   Sarah Cox              F 30-34     56/168    9:44       30:49
732   Denielle Krstic        F 45-49     27/116    9:44       30:50
733   Jonathan Cassady       M 34-39      51/85    9:45       30:53
734   Sara Adams             F 34-39     66/145    9:45       30:53
735   Linda Rice             F 60-64       6/34    9:45       30:54
736   Sarah Jerrell          F 30-34     57/168    9:45       30:54
737   Jessa Trimble          F 30-34     58/168    9:45       30:55
738   James Fleck            M 50-54      53/76    9:46       30:55
739   Megan Siebert          F 30-34     59/168    9:46       30:55
740   Jonathan Trimble       M 30-34      58/93    9:46       30:55
741   Alicia Harper          F 40-44     46/142    9:46       30:56
742   Thomas Hale            M 55-59      36/82    9:46       30:57
743   Justin Lanham          M 30-34      59/93    9:46       30:57
744   Keith Sims             M 40-44      52/70    9:46       30:57
745   Loretto Evans          F 25-29     59/159    9:46       30:57
746   Kristin Corbitt        F 40-44     47/142    9:46       30:58
747   Natalie Abbott         F 25-29     60/159    9:46       30:58
748   Danny Miller           M 34-39      52/85    9:46       30:58
749   Jennifer Karushis      F 45-49     28/116    9:47       30:59
750   Anne Thompson          F 60-64       7/34    9:47       30:59
751   Michael Normand        M 30-34      60/93    9:47       30:59
752   Hilary Normand         F 25-29     61/159    9:47       30:59
753   Phillip Blair Ross     M 55-59      37/82    9:47       31:01
754   Sarah Reynolds         F 30-34     60/168    9:47       31:01
755   Tracie Nebrich         F 45-49     29/116    9:48       31:02
756   Sara Farny             F 34-39     67/145    9:48       31:03
757   Mark Settlemyre        M 50-54      54/76    9:48       31:03
758   Maureen O HARA RINER   F 55-59      16/81    9:48       31:03
759   Ken Dilley             M 30-34      61/93    9:49       31:05
760   Erin Swike             F 40-44     48/142    9:49       31:05
761   Annie Echelbarger      F 30-34     61/168    9:49       31:06
762   Cameron Steenberg      M 25-29      61/96    9:49       31:06
763   Sasha Ingram           M 34-39      53/85    9:49       31:07
764   Drew McCormick         M 30-34      62/93    9:49       31:07
765   Jennifer Kimmell       F 50-54     21/101    9:49       31:07
766   Meredith Seamon        F 20-24      25/56    9:50       31:09
767   Stacy Sanders          F 40-44     49/142    9:51       31:13
768   Kathryn Graham         F 30-34     62/168    9:51       31:13
769   Jen Cooper             F 40-44     50/142    9:52       31:15
770   Molly Meyer            F 20-24      26/56    9:52       31:17
771   Christy Reichart       F 45-49     30/116    9:53       31:18
772   Christina Wadelton     F 25-29     62/159    9:53       31:19
773   Kimberly MacKo         F 30-34     63/168    9:53       31:19
774   Renee Long             F 45-49     31/116    9:54       31:21
775   Terri Bailey           F 50-54     22/101    9:54       31:22
776   Kara Carlson           F 34-39     68/145    9:54       31:22
777   Brandon Schowengerdt   M 34-39      54/85    9:54       31:23
778   Claire McCormick       F 30-34     64/168    9:54       31:23
779   Alan Griffin           M 50-54      55/76    9:55       31:24
780   Pamela Arles           F 30-34     65/168    9:55       31:25
781   Angela Corkwell        F 34-39     69/145    9:55       31:25
782   Charles Corkwell       M 34-39      55/85    9:55       31:26
783   Rebecca Dirks          F 25-29     63/159    9:55       31:26
784   Katelyn Flick          F 30-34     66/168    9:55       31:26
785   Robin Therrien         F 45-49     32/116    9:56       31:27
786   Jackie Rywalt          F 20-24      27/56    9:56       31:27
787   Carol Gassen           F 55-59      17/81    9:56       31:27
788   Lisa Crane             F 55-59      18/81    9:56       31:27
789   Michael Plumb          M 30-34      63/93    9:56       31:27
790   Joanna Barlow          F 20-24      28/56    9:56       31:28
791   Anna Tragesser         F 25-29     64/159    9:56       31:28
792   Jill Wolf              F 55-59      19/81    9:56       31:28
793   Tony Adrian            M 55-59      38/82    9:56       31:30
794   Allison Mann           F 30-34     67/168    9:56       31:30
795   Mary Taitano           F 34-39     70/145    9:57       31:30
796   Mory Bailey            F 45-49     33/116    9:57       31:30
797   Carli Nienaber         F 25-29     65/159    9:57       31:31
798   Amie Langland          F 34-39     71/145    9:57       31:31
799   Katherine Younger      F 55-59      20/81    9:57       31:32
800   Brooke Meyer           F 25-29     66/159    9:57       31:32
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801   Kelli Waggoner         F 55-59      21/81    9:57       31:32
802   Brittany Niland        F 25-29     67/159    9:58       31:34
803   Rick Davis             M 30-34      64/93    9:58       31:34
804   Bailey Shrum           F 25-29     68/159    9:58       31:35
805   Chet Graham            M 20-24      30/33    9:58       31:35
806   Emily Doll             F 20-24      29/56    9:58       31:35
807   Sara Ingham-Straw      F 40-44     51/142    9:59       31:37
808   Madison Horth          F 25-29     69/159    9:59       31:37
809   Matthew Jerrell        M 34-39      56/85    9:59       31:37
810   Emily Smithson         F 25-29     70/159    9:59       31:38
811   Meagan Storms          F 30-34     68/168    9:59       31:38
812   Tracy McNutt           F 45-49     34/116    9:59       31:39
813   Ann Bumb               F 55-59      22/81    9:59       31:39
814   Sarah Owens            F 25-29     71/159    9:59       31:39
815   Nancy Grembowicz       F 60-64       8/34   10:00       31:40
816   Janice Martin          F 55-59      23/81   10:00       31:41
817   Alexis McGuigan        F 25-29     72/159   10:00       31:41
818   Danny Deighton         M 55-59      39/82   10:00       31:42
819   Michael Phillips       M 40-44      53/70   10:01       31:43
820   Joshua Campbell        M 34-39      57/85   10:01       31:43
821   Megan Boardman         F 20-24      30/56   10:01       31:45
822   Alison Bell            F 45-49     35/116   10:01       31:45
823   April McClurg          F 40-44     52/142   10:01       31:45
824   Mike Barron            M 50-54      56/76   10:02       31:47
825   Ryan Corley            M 20-24      31/33   10:02       31:48
826   Tarrin Walton          F 25-29     73/159   10:03       31:49
827   Cameron Walton         M 25-29      62/96   10:03       31:49
828   Gwyn Cornell           F 34-39     72/145   10:03       31:49
829   Patrick Conley         M 30-34      65/93   10:03       31:50
830   Jeff Stenger           M 55-59      40/82   10:03       31:51
831   Christina Miller       F 30-34     69/168   10:03       31:51
832   Katie Anderson         F 30-34     70/168   10:04       31:52
833   Chelsey Buitrago       F 25-29     74/159   10:04       31:53
834   Ed Brandt              M 55-59      41/82   10:04       31:54
835   Tara Robbins           F 40-44     53/142   10:04       31:54
836   Lori Pearson-Perry     F 45-49     36/116   10:04       31:54
837   Dan Robbins            M 45-49      43/67   10:04       31:54
838   Rodney Luke            M 50-54      57/76   10:04       31:55
839   Kathleen Deal          F 55-59      24/81   10:05       31:56
840   Cady Hevesy            F 40-44     54/142   10:05       31:56
841   Courtney Larson        F 40-44     55/142   10:05       31:57
842   Beth Stonebraker       F 40-44     56/142   10:05       31:57
843   John Leonard           M 55-59      42/82   10:05       31:58
844   Karen Gallagher        F 50-54     23/101   10:05       31:58
845   Angela Siela           F 30-34     71/168   10:06       31:59
846   Julie Schafer          F 40-44     57/142   10:06       31:59
847   Amie Cipolla           F 25-29     75/159   10:06       31:59
848   Peter Goodwin          M 25-29      63/96   10:06       32:00
849   Lorraine Vavul         F 55-59      25/81   10:06       32:00
850   Bonnie Vollmer         F 55-59      26/81   10:06       32:00
851   MacKenzie Egan         F 25-29     76/159   10:06       32:01
852   Madelyn Ladow          F 25-29     77/159   10:06       32:01
853   Anabel Haviza          F 30-34     72/168   10:06       32:02
854   Doug Hoff              M 65-69       6/15   10:07       32:02
855   Mark Breving           M 40-44      54/70   10:07       32:03
856   Josie Breving          F 40-44     58/142   10:07       32:04
857   Maggie Barrett         F 30-34     73/168   10:08       32:05
858   Olivia Kent            F 20-24      31/56   10:08       32:06
859   Paul Reifeis           M 65-69       7/15   10:08       32:07
860   Chandler Kent          M 25-29      64/96   10:08       32:07
861   Jeff Graham            M 55-59      43/82   10:09       32:09
862   Steve Perkins          M 55-59      44/82   10:09       32:11
863   Emily Jerris           F 20-24      32/56   10:09       32:11
864   Jennifer Moser         F 45-49     37/116   10:10       32:11
865   Loraine Brown          F 50-54     24/101   10:10       32:11
866   Greg Gantt             M 55-59      45/82   10:10       32:14
867   Bridget Hatter         F 25-29     78/159   10:11       32:14
868   Nathan Jones           M 11-15        5/6   10:11       32:16
869   Jason Pope             M 40-44      55/70   10:11       32:16
870   Ryan Little            M 30-34      66/93   10:11       32:16
871   Jaimie Pawlosky        F 34-39     73/145   10:11       32:17
872   Han Meadway            M 30-34      67/93   10:12       32:18
873   Kameron Smith          M 25-29      65/96   10:12       32:18
874   Aj Young               M 30-34      68/93   10:12       32:18
875   Royce Tassani          F 20-24      33/56   10:12       32:19
876   Kevin Lund             M 25-29      66/96   10:13       32:21
877   Tom Schlehuber         M 55-59      46/82   10:13       32:22
878   Michelle Hutson        F 55-59      27/81   10:13       32:22
879   Mark Brown             M 45-49      44/67   10:13       32:23
880   Jordan Reno            F 25-29     79/159   10:13       32:23
881   Susan Cassada          F 50-54     25/101   10:13       32:24
882   Tim Sanders            M 65-69       8/15   10:13       32:24
883   Beth Harvey            F 50-54     26/101   10:14       32:24
884   Keith Winiger          M 50-54      58/76   10:14       32:25
885   Aleksandra Obradovic   F 25-29     80/159   10:14       32:25
886   Brady Bowlen           M 25-29      67/96   10:14       32:25
887   Darrell Brumfield      M 55-59      47/82   10:14       32:26
888   Michael Fitz           M 50-54      59/76   10:14       32:26
889   Scott Zabinsky         M 40-44      56/70   10:14       32:27
890   Katie Hermon           F 34-39     74/145   10:14       32:27
891   Stephanie Singh        F 25-29     81/159   10:15       32:28
892   Chris Hinton           M 25-29      68/96   10:15       32:29
893   Elizabeth Reifeis      F 55-59      28/81   10:15       32:29
894   Stephanie Barrett      F 40-44     59/142   10:15       32:30
895   Paula J. Ross          F 55-59      29/81   10:16       32:31
896   Laura Richardson       F 45-49     38/116   10:16       32:31
897   Amy Wineinger          F 40-44     60/142   10:16       32:31
898   Sarah Shadday          F 30-34     74/168   10:16       32:32
899   Mona Gould             F 60-64       9/34   10:16       32:32
900   Kyle Waggonwr          M 30-34      69/93   10:16       32:33
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901   Jennifer Theibert      F 34-39     75/145   10:17       32:34
902   Christina Grisby       F 45-49     39/116   10:17       32:36
903   Julie Singer           F 30-34     75/168   10:17       32:36
904   Emily Yarman           F 25-29     82/159   10:18       32:37
905   Joel Reichenbach       M 30-34      70/93   10:18       32:37
906   Rachel Hewlate         F 40-44     61/142   10:18       32:38
907   Mary Ann Teuscher      F 45-49     40/116   10:18       32:39
908   Tracy Cockrum          F 50-54     27/101   10:18       32:39
909   Ron Bendes             M 60-64      13/20   10:19       32:40
910   Amber Bollman          F 34-39     76/145   10:19       32:40
911   Brent Shreve           M 30-34      71/93   10:19       32:40
912   Marlene Howard         F 34-39     77/145   10:19       32:40
913   Phil Tarnowski         M 25-29      69/96   10:20       32:43
914   Ashley Jones           F 20-24      34/56   10:20       32:44
915   Murphy O'Toole        F 25-29     83/159   10:20       32:45
916   James Allman           M 55-59      48/82   10:21       32:47
917   Debbie Underhill       F 50-54     28/101   10:21       32:47
918   Melanie Eich           F 25-29     84/159   10:21       32:48
919   Dustin Vanvleet        M 25-29      70/96   10:21       32:48
920   Kalyn Vento            F 25-29     85/159   10:21       32:48
921   Karin Vanvleet         F 25-29     86/159   10:21       32:49
922   Nancy Fitzgerald       F 55-59      30/81   10:22       32:50
923   Robyn Hughes           F 55-59      31/81   10:22       32:50
924   Sarah Graham           F 30-34     76/168   10:22       32:51
925   Tricia Holmes          F 30-34     77/168   10:22       32:52
926   Jessica Randolph       F 25-29     87/159   10:23       32:53
927   Jenny Voivodas         F 34-39     78/145   10:23       32:55
928   Mark Quertinmont       M 55-59      49/82   10:24       32:58
929   Kathryn Snyder         F 20-24      35/56   10:25       32:59
930   Steven Rodino          M 60-64      14/20   10:25       33:00
931   Kelly Porter           F 50-54     29/101   10:25       33:01
932   Katie Hill             F 30-34     78/168   10:25       33:01
933   Barb Gantt             F 55-59      32/81   10:26       33:02
934   Delaney Voy            F 16-19        5/7   10:26       33:03
935   Lindsey Addington      F 34-39     79/145   10:26       33:04
936   Matt Addington         M 34-39      58/85   10:27       33:05
937   Kristopher May         M 34-39      59/85   10:27       33:08
938   Reynae Pierce          F 25-29     88/159   10:28       33:10
939   Timm Schlegel          M 50-54      60/76   10:28       33:10
940   Stephanie Swaim        F 40-44     62/142   10:29       33:13
941   Robert Hoke            M 55-59      50/82   10:29       33:14
942   Julie Settlemyre       F 45-49     41/116   10:29       33:14
943   Nancy Powers           F 60-64      10/34   10:30       33:15
944   Erin Fetters           F 40-44     63/142   10:30       33:16
945   Angie Everton          F 45-49     42/116   10:30       33:16
946   Gabriela Bonine        F 11-15       9/12   10:31       33:18
947   Nolan Pearson          M 30-34      72/93   10:31       33:18
948   Laura Fehr             F 55-59      33/81   10:31       33:20
949   Heather Coddington     F 45-49     43/116   10:32       33:23
950   Tarashan Brice         F 45-49     44/116   10:33       33:24
951   Katie Cordell          F 25-29     89/159   10:34       33:28
952   Mary Jordan            F 55-59      34/81   10:34       33:29
953   Scott Underwood        M 55-59      51/82   10:34       33:30
954   Daniel Pfleging        M 70-74        3/8   10:35       33:32
955   Rachel Tenbrink        F 25-29     90/159   10:36       33:34
956   Ashlen Nisley          F 20-24      36/56   10:36       33:34
957   Robin Hensley          F 55-59      35/81   10:36       33:35
958   Colleen Horan          F 40-44     64/142   10:36       33:35
959   Norma Emerson          F 30-34     79/168   10:36       33:36
960   Taryn Fartouh          F 34-39     80/145   10:36       33:36
961   Lydia Conley           F 30-34     80/168   10:36       33:36
962   Tia Hibbard            F 25-29     91/159   10:36       33:36
963   Stephanie Seifferlein  F 45-49     45/116   10:37       33:37
964   Nadine Tillawi         F 25-29     92/159   10:37       33:38
965   Brandon Harker         M 30-34      73/93   10:37       33:40
966   Katie Leszcynski       F 25-29     93/159   10:38       33:41
967   Jane Adamson           F 60-64      11/34   10:38       33:42
968   John McLain            M 55-59      52/82   10:38       33:43
969   Logan Hall             M 25-29      71/96   10:39       33:44
970   Wade Miller            M 25-29      72/96   10:39       33:44
971   Jeromy Rainey          M 45-49      45/67   10:39       33:46
972   Courtney Corcoran      F 45-49     46/116   10:39       33:46
973   Rich Crawford          M 40-44      57/70   10:40       33:47
974   Maggie Schwuchow       F 25-29     94/159   10:40       33:47
975   Roberto Liendo         M 34-39      60/85   10:40       33:48
976   Katy Callahan          F 34-39     81/145   10:40       33:49
977   Annette Dinneen        F 60-64      12/34   10:40       33:49
978   Penny Scott            F 65-69        1/8   10:41       33:50
979   Daniel Adams           M 60-64      15/20   10:41       33:51
980   Steven Blair           M 55-59      53/82   10:41       33:52
981   Noah Bresley           M 25-29      73/96   10:41       33:52
982   Angela Newberry        F 45-49     47/116   10:42       33:55
983   Jayme Adelsperger      F 45-49     48/116   10:42       33:55
984   Jen Thomas             F 34-39     82/145   10:44       33:59
985   Emily Eaton            F 20-24      37/56   10:44       34:01
986   Scott Budlong          M 34-39      61/85   10:45       34:02
987   Ben Sharpe             M 20-24      32/33   10:45       34:03
988   Dawn Russell           F 50-54     30/101   10:45       34:04
989   David McAvoy           M 55-59      54/82   10:45       34:04
990   Ashley Sipe            F 25-29     95/159   10:45       34:04
991   Daniel Giangiulio      M 30-34      74/93   10:45       34:04
992   Ryan Free              M 30-34      75/93   10:46       34:06
993   Tom Beattie            M 70-74        4/8   10:46       34:06
994   Caitlin McGuigan       F 25-29     96/159   10:46       34:07
995   David Butz             M 34-39      62/85   10:46       34:07
996   Eric Arthur            M 30-34      76/93   10:46       34:07
997   Holly Weaver           F 30-34     81/168   10:47       34:10
998   Ian McGuirk            M 25-29      74/96   10:47       34:11
999   Courtney Hughbanks     F 25-29     97/159   10:47       34:11
1000  Roger Elkins           M 55-59      55/82   10:48       34:12
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1001  Ariela McKenzie        F 20-24      38/56   10:48       34:12
1002  Barbie Nation          F 55-59      36/81   10:48       34:13
1003  Dee Hart               F 50-54     31/101   10:48       34:13
1004  Charles Bass           M 50-54      61/76   10:48       34:13
1005  Alisha Di Ruzza        F 25-29     98/159   10:48       34:14
1006  Andrea Di Ruzza        F 30-34     82/168   10:48       34:14
1007  Angela Lupton          F 45-49     49/116   10:49       34:16
1008  Desi Spears            F 30-34     83/168   10:49       34:16
1009  Deb Brown              F 45-49     50/116   10:49       34:17
1010  Ashley Furois          F 34-39     83/145   10:49       34:17
1011  Jeff Hardt             M 40-44      58/70   10:49       34:17
1012  Elaine McGrath         F 45-49     51/116   10:49       34:17
1013  Ian Stoller-Kannik     M 34-39      63/85   10:49       34:17
1014  Marco Lacerda          M 45-49      46/67   10:50       34:19
1015  Dana Nakanishi         F 50-54     32/101   10:50       34:21
1016  Katie Thompson         F 40-44     65/142   10:51       34:21
1017  Brandy Smith           F 34-39     84/145   10:52       34:25
1018  Jennifer Junge         F 34-39     85/145   10:52       34:26
1019  Aimee Bache            F 50-54     33/101   10:52       34:26
1020  Hillary Brown          F 30-34     84/168   10:52       34:26
1021  Lisa Stenger           F 55-59      37/81   10:52       34:27
1022  John McKinzie          M 45-49      47/67   10:52       34:27
1023  Tyler Echelbarger      M 30-34      77/93   10:53       34:28
1024  Denise Soltis          F 50-54     34/101   10:53       34:29
1025  Sharon Vanmeeter       F 60-64      13/34   10:54       34:31
1026  Bryan Mitchell         M 34-39      64/85   10:54       34:32
1027  Erik Gordon            M 30-34      78/93   10:54       34:33
1028  Valerie Piehl          F 40-44     66/142   10:55       34:34
1029  Brett Goodwin          M 34-39      65/85   10:55       34:35
1030  Jonathan Buechler      M 34-39      66/85   10:55       34:35
1031  Andrew Easton          M 45-49      48/67   10:55       34:36
1032  Matthew Cole           M 25-29      75/96   10:55       34:36
1033  Whitney Klingensmith   F 25-29     99/159   10:56       34:40
1034  Marissa Terando        F 20-24      39/56   10:57       34:41
1035  Jennifer Miller        F 40-44     67/142   10:57       34:42
1036  Bobbi Shamhart         F 40-44     68/142   10:57       34:43
1037  Ryan Yates             F 30-34     85/168   10:57       34:43
1038  Danielle Augustin      F 20-24      40/56   10:58       34:44
1039  Sahra Rahimi           F 20-24      41/56   10:58       34:44
1040  Michael Snyder         M 01-10        1/1   10:58       34:45
1041  Heidi Shoemaker        F 40-44     69/142   10:58       34:45
1042  Courtney Etherington   F 30-34     86/168   10:58       34:45
1043  Maria Uhrig            F 20-24      42/56   10:59       34:46
1044  Jennifer Adam          F 40-44     70/142   10:59       34:47
1045  Christine Guimont      F 30-34     87/168   10:59       34:47
1046  Cynthia Uhrig          F 55-59      38/81   10:59       34:47
1047  Teri Lenz              F 55-59      39/81   10:59       34:48
1048  Sheila McLain          F 55-59      40/81   10:59       34:48
1049  Stephanie Thompson     F 50-54     35/101   10:59       34:48
1050  Joseph  Joe  Davitt    M 60-64      16/20   10:59       34:49
1051  Nancy Conger           F 55-59      41/81   11:00       34:50
1052  Steven Conger          M 55-59      56/82   11:00       34:50
1053  Christy McDaniel       F 45-49     52/116   11:00       34:50
1054  Punam Hills            F 30-34     88/168   11:00       34:52
1055  Kathy Sax              F 70-74        1/4   11:01       34:55
1056  Kerrie Schludecker     F 30-34     89/168   11:01       34:55
1057  Sussan O'Brien        F 50-54     36/101   11:01       34:55
1058  Liz Nave               F 34-39     86/145   11:02       34:57
1059  Madelin Foster         F NOAGE        1/2   11:02       34:57
1060  Doug Clouser           M 45-49      49/67   11:03       35:00
1061  Alexandra Braconnot    F 25-29    100/159   11:03       35:00
1062  Devin Brock            M 20-24      33/33   11:03       35:01
1063  Mike Tubbs             M 55-59      57/82   11:03       35:01
1064  Kelly Robertson        F 30-34     90/168   11:03       35:02
1065  Gabrielle Brock        F 20-24      43/56   11:03       35:02
1066  Katie Paulson          F 30-34     91/168   11:04       35:02
1067  Tara Shepard-Long      F 45-49     53/116   11:04       35:03
1068  Michele Zoiss          F 55-59      42/81   11:04       35:03
1069  Stephanie Lowe         F 34-39     87/145   11:04       35:03
1070  Phoebe Harvey          F 16-19        6/7   11:04       35:04
1071  Elise White            F 20-24      44/56   11:04       35:05
1072  Jamaal Reedus          M 40-44      59/70   11:05       35:06
1073  Kristy Litton          F 40-44     71/142   11:05       35:08
1074  Alyssa Dewing          F 30-34     92/168   11:05       35:08
1075  Sarah Dilley           F 34-39     88/145   11:06       35:09
1076  Jeff Castleberry       M 50-54      62/76   11:06       35:11
1077  Cathie Castleberry     F 45-49     54/116   11:07       35:12
1078  Jodi Parks             F 34-39     89/145   11:07       35:12
1079  Janet Potts            F 50-54     37/101   11:07       35:14
1080  Traci Yohler           F 55-59      43/81   11:07       35:15
1081  Ellen Hines            F 50-54     38/101   11:07       35:15
1082  Tim Bailey             M 34-39      67/85   11:08       35:15
1083  Jeff Gelwicks          M 55-59      58/82   11:08       35:16
1084  Kylie Shinholt         F 30-34     93/168   11:08       35:16
1085  Michelle Phelps        F 34-39     90/145   11:08       35:18
1086  Susan Cline            F 55-59      44/81   11:08       35:18
1087  Melissa Neel           F 25-29    101/159   11:09       35:20
1088  Chloe Zyrowski         F 25-29    102/159   11:09       35:20
1089  Emily Mueller          F 25-29    103/159   11:09       35:20
1090  Emily Ross             F 25-29    104/159   11:10       35:23
1091  Cynthia McCullough     F 34-39     91/145   11:11       35:25
1092  Scott Dicks            M 40-44      60/70   11:12       35:28
1093  Gavin Myers            M 25-29      76/96   11:12       35:29
1094  Drake Mulcahy          M 25-29      77/96   11:12       35:29
1095  Carrie Strout          F 45-49     55/116   11:12       35:30
1096  Linda Waeiss           F 55-59      45/81   11:12       35:30
1097  Cindy Deal             F 55-59      46/81   11:13       35:33
1098  Jay Utterback          M 50-54      63/76   11:14       35:34
1099  Michael Tarnowski      M 25-29      78/96   11:14       35:34
1100  Morgan Kinkead         F 20-24      45/56   11:14       35:35
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1101  Karl Evory             M 65-69       9/15   11:14       35:37
1102  Klaus Maier            M 55-59      59/82   11:15       35:38
1103  Greg Stephens          M 50-54      64/76   11:15       35:38
1104  Jen Ryman              F 40-44     72/142   11:16       35:40
1105  Suzanne Smith          F 55-59      47/81   11:16       35:40
1106  Emily Barron           F 20-24      46/56   11:16       35:42
1107  Angela Myers           F 30-34     94/168   11:17       35:44
1108  Chad Marshall          M 45-49      50/67   11:17       35:44
1109  Kelly Young            F 40-44     73/142   11:17       35:45
1110  Andrew Fiega           M 34-39      68/85   11:17       35:47
1111  Rachel Hook            F 25-29    105/159   11:18       35:48
1112  Matthew Lancaster      M 25-29      79/96   11:18       35:48
1113  Angie Lawless          F 40-44     74/142   11:18       35:48
1114  Julia Lawless          F 11-15      10/12   11:18       35:48
1115  Julie Cutter           F 50-54     39/101   11:18       35:50
1116  Stacy Adams            F 40-44     75/142   11:19       35:51
1117  Scott Strickler        M 45-49      51/67   11:19       35:52
1118  Shelby Budde           F 25-29    106/159   11:20       35:53
1119  Chelsea Thompson       F 25-29    107/159   11:23       36:04
1120  Robin Tew              F 50-54     40/101   11:23       36:04
1121  Colleen O'Brien-Teasl F 55-59      48/81   11:24       36:09
1122  Maggie Cooper          F 25-29    108/159   11:25       36:09
1123  Annie Ames             F 34-39     92/145   11:26       36:12
1124  Dori Davis             F 60-64      14/34   11:26       36:12
1125  Jennifer Mitchell      F 40-44     76/142   11:26       36:12
1126  Heather Jaynes         F 40-44     77/142   11:26       36:13
1127  Lee Settle             M 34-39      69/85   11:26       36:14
1128  Tammy Holm             F 50-54     41/101   11:27       36:16
1129  Sherie Bolen           F 50-54     42/101   11:27       36:17
1130  Lauren Kaminski        F NOAGE        2/2   11:27       36:17
1131  Victor Grisby          M 45-49      52/67   11:28       36:18
1132  Danielle Wiley         F 25-29    109/159   11:28       36:19
1133  Gary Logue             M 55-59      60/82   11:29       36:22
1134  Matt Speer             M 25-29      80/96   11:29       36:22
1135  Marc Bishop            M 25-29      81/96   11:29       36:25
1136  Kendal Speer           F 20-24      47/56   11:30       36:25
1137  Eric Farny             M 34-39      70/85   11:30       36:26
1138  Kyle Gant              M 30-34      79/93   11:30       36:26
1139  Kelly Schneider        F 45-49     56/116   11:31       36:29
1140  Esther Slabach         F 40-44     78/142   11:31       36:29
1141  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54     43/101   11:31       36:31
1142  Cara Bloom             F 20-24      48/56   11:32       36:31
1143  Amanda Rulong          F 20-24      49/56   11:32       36:32
1144  Jackie Jones           F 25-29    110/159   11:32       36:32
1145  Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 45-49     57/116   11:32       36:34
1146  Stefanie Cord          F 40-44     79/142   11:33       36:35
1147  Stephanie Paulson      F 30-34     95/168   11:33       36:37
1148  Samuel Falk            M 25-29      82/96   11:33       36:37
1149  Karen Horiszny         F 40-44     80/142   11:34       36:39
1150  Linda Segura           F 40-44     81/142   11:34       36:39
1151  Debra Kovacs           F 60-64      15/34   11:35       36:41
1152  Gina Johnson           F 45-49     58/116   11:35       36:43
1153  Daniel Dezelan         M 55-59      61/82   11:35       36:43
1154  Bobbi Williams         F 50-54     44/101   11:35       36:43
1155  Dani Dezelan           F 25-29    111/159   11:35       36:43
1156  Ruth Bass              F 40-44     82/142   11:36       36:44
1157  Kimberly Van           F 25-29    112/159   11:36       36:46
1158  Donna Fahey            F 55-59      49/81   11:37       36:47
1159  Jon Zatkulak           M 55-59      62/82   11:37       36:48
1160  Maria Zatkulak         F 30-34     96/168   11:37       36:49
1161  Kendra Curless         F 30-34     97/168   11:38       36:51
1162  Jonathan Morgan        M 25-29      83/96   11:39       36:53
1163  Cecilia Mencias        F 45-49     59/116   11:39       36:55
1164  Chris Knoebel          M 55-59      63/82   11:39       36:55
1165  Nanci Over             F 55-59      50/81   11:39       36:55
1166  Ronna Taylor-Dye       F 50-54     45/101   11:39       36:56
1167  Terri Uppfalt          F 45-49     60/116   11:40       36:57
1168  Amy Beekley            F 40-44     83/142   11:40       36:57
1169  Kelli Bovenkerk        F 34-39     93/145   11:40       36:59
1170  Michelle Bell          F 50-54     46/101   11:41       37:00
1171  Christopher Waugh      M 34-39      71/85   11:41       37:02
1172  Adriana Zerme O        F 25-29    113/159   11:42       37:04
1173  Brian Manning          M 40-44      61/70   11:42       37:05
1174  Eric Burns             M 30-34      80/93   11:42       37:05
1175  Abby Burns             F 30-34     98/168   11:42       37:05
1176  Jessica Stopher        F 30-34     99/168   11:42       37:05
1177  Naia Ballinger         F 45-49     61/116   11:43       37:07
1178  Carrie Idzik           F 40-44     84/142   11:44       37:10
1179  Dennis Gilbert         M 70-74        5/8   11:44       37:11
1180  Melissa Patterson      F 40-44     85/142   11:45       37:14
1181  Carolyn Schmidt        F 50-54     47/101   11:45       37:14
1182  Sara Terrell           F 34-39     94/145   11:45       37:14
1183  Patricia Hemmerle      F 65-69        2/8   11:45       37:15
1184  Mishay Evans           F 25-29    114/159   11:45       37:15
1185  Maggie Carter          F 25-29    115/159   11:48       37:22
1186  Benson Chu             M 34-39      72/85   11:48       37:24
1187  Nathaniel Simmons      M 25-29      84/96   11:48       37:24
1188  Amber Sanzen           F 25-29    116/159   11:48       37:24
1189  Shann Hines            F 45-49     62/116   11:50       37:30
1190  Kyle Kopke             F 50-54     48/101   11:50       37:30
1191  Samantha Duffy         F 25-29    117/159   11:50       37:30
1192  Elisa Liou             F 34-39     95/145   11:50       37:31
1193  Libby Young            F 25-29    118/159   11:51       37:33
1194  Ryan Garner            M 25-29      85/96   11:51       37:34
1195  Michael Meier          M 50-54      65/76   11:52       37:36
1196  Eric Denney            M 40-44      62/70   11:53       37:39
1197  Angie Cast             F 40-44     86/142   11:53       37:41
1198  Austin Adams           M 40-44      63/70   11:54       37:41
1199  Megan Welling          F 30-34    100/168   11:54       37:41
1200  Samantha Gilbert       F 25-29    119/159   11:54       37:43
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1201  Kate Bayless           F 25-29    120/159   11:54       37:43
1202  Amanda Peaper          F 34-39     96/145   11:54       37:43
1203  Shannon Terrell        F 30-34    101/168   11:54       37:44
1204  Alison Peaper          F 40-44     87/142   11:55       37:44
1205  Kelly Neal             F 50-54     49/101   11:55       37:45
1206  Brian Neal             M 50-54      66/76   11:55       37:45
1207  Cody Long              M 25-29      86/96   11:55       37:47
1208  Amanda Runkle          F 30-34    102/168   11:56       37:48
1209  Isaiah Runkle          M 34-39      73/85   11:56       37:48
1210  Nithin Reddy           M 25-29      87/96   11:57       37:51
1211  Brenda Goodrich        F 60-64      16/34   11:57       37:51
1212  Benjamin Crayner       M 30-34      81/93   11:57       37:52
1213  Heather Crayner        F 30-34    103/168   11:57       37:53
1214  Christine Radawski     F 40-44     88/142   11:58       37:54
1215  Natasha Cole           F 45-49     63/116   11:58       37:55
1216  Katie Jaime            F 25-29    121/159   11:58       37:56
1217  Abby James             F 34-39     97/145   11:59       37:57
1218  Katrina Reedus         F 40-44     89/142   11:59       37:59
1219  Shawn Humphrey         M 45-49      53/67   12:00       38:03
1220  Melissa Osha           F 50-54     50/101   12:01       38:05
1221  Teresa Hazel           F 50-54     51/101   12:02       38:08
1222  Justin Swing           M 30-34      82/93   12:03       38:10
1223  Kiley Neal             F 25-29    122/159   12:03       38:10
1224  Patty Palencer         F 70-74        2/4   12:04       38:14
1225  Anna Hill              F 30-34    104/168   12:04       38:15
1226  Sarah Dillinger        F 45-49     64/116   12:05       38:16
1227  Robin Uhrig            F 55-59      51/81   12:05       38:17
1228  Claire Lee             F 45-49     65/116   12:05       38:18
1229  Kristen Edwards        F 40-44     90/142   12:06       38:20
1230  Phillip Bradley        M 34-39      74/85   12:06       38:21
1231  Erin Bradley           F 34-39     98/145   12:06       38:22
1232  John Warner            M 34-39      75/85   12:08       38:28
1233  Lori Luke              F 45-49     66/116   12:08       38:28
1234  Julie Myers            F 50-54     52/101   12:09       38:30
1235  Drew Farrington        M 25-29      88/96   12:09       38:30
1236  Sabine Coons           F 50-54     53/101   12:09       38:30
1237  Stephanie Cole         F 30-34    105/168   12:09       38:30
1238  Alyssa Tolly           F 25-29    123/159   12:11       38:35
1239  Jeffrey Kestin         M 50-54      67/76   12:11       38:35
1240  Kimberly Vining        F 34-39     99/145   12:11       38:37
1241  Anne Keller            F 45-49     67/116   12:12       38:41
1242  Stephen Labarge        M 50-54      68/76   12:13       38:42
1243  Diane Richardson       F 40-44     91/142   12:15       38:50
1244  Lindsay Raifsnider     F 30-34    106/168   12:16       38:51
1245  Jon Carter             M 25-29      89/96   12:16       38:53
1246  Bobby Daniels          M 30-34      83/93   12:17       38:54
1247  Julie Daniels          F 30-34    107/168   12:17       38:54
1248  Karen Fennerty         F 55-59      52/81   12:17       38:54
1249  Susan Carter           F 30-34    108/168   12:17       38:54
1250  Barbara Matakevich     F 55-59      53/81   12:17       38:54
1251  Joy Cropper            F 50-54     54/101   12:17       38:56
1252  Mike Flockenhaus       M 55-59      64/82   12:19       39:03
1253  Heather Gross          F 45-49     68/116   12:20       39:06
1254  Megan Templeton        F 25-29    124/159   12:21       39:07
1255  Gail Galusky           F 55-59      54/81   12:21       39:07
1256  Jennifer Sheehan       F 45-49     69/116   12:21       39:07
1257  Kristen Knox           F 30-34    109/168   12:21       39:07
1258  Kelly Darragh          F 25-29    125/159   12:21       39:08
1259  Jesse Moore            M 30-34      84/93   12:21       39:08
1260  Adam Ira               M 30-34      85/93   12:22       39:11
1261  Meredith Erwin         F 30-34    110/168   12:23       39:13
1262  Kellie Higgins         F 30-34    111/168   12:23       39:15
1263  Julia Wilson           F 34-39    100/145   12:24       39:16
1264  Miguel Ruiz            M 30-34      86/93   12:25       39:20
1265  James Hoffman          M 25-29      90/96   12:25       39:21
1266  Amanda Cross           F 34-39    101/145   12:26       39:23
1267  Susan Skelton          F 50-54     55/101   12:26       39:24
1268  Kathleen Ansty         F 60-64      17/34   12:26       39:25
1269  Keira Perkins          F 34-39    102/145   12:27       39:27
1270  Greg Palencer          M 70-74        6/8   12:27       39:27
1271  Jenna Dailey           F 30-34    112/168   12:27       39:28
1272  Brian Schafer          M 40-44      64/70   12:29       39:32
1273  Melissa Culver         F 40-44     92/142   12:29       39:32
1274  Marcia Gonzales        F 50-54     56/101   12:29       39:33
1275  Allison Young          F 45-49     70/116   12:30       39:35
1276  Jeanette Snyder        F 16-19        7/7   12:30       39:38
1277  Kip Tew                M 55-59      65/82   12:32       39:42
1278  Michael McGuigan       M 25-29      91/96   12:32       39:44
1279  Michelle Schmidt       F 50-54     57/101   12:34       39:48
1280  Kelly Mitchell         F 50-54     58/101   12:35       39:51
1281  Lisa Doerner           F 45-49     71/116   12:35       39:52
1282  Chad Vinci             M 45-49      54/67   12:35       39:52
1283  Trevor Stephens        M 45-49      55/67   12:36       39:55
1284  Linda Larson           F 55-59      55/81   12:36       39:57
1285  Geoff Tanner           M 25-29      92/96   12:37       39:58
1286  Paul Stawick           M 55-59      66/82   12:37       39:58
1287  Anna Fagg              F 45-49     72/116   12:37       39:59
1288  Karen Strange          F 30-34    113/168   12:37       39:59
1289  Angela Ruiz            F 30-34    114/168   12:38       40:01
1290  Edward Roberson        M 55-59      67/82   12:39       40:03
1291  Lauryn Zimmerman       F 34-39    103/145   12:39       40:04
1292  Bryan Schlatter        M 25-29      93/96   12:40       40:10
1293  Sara George            F 34-39    104/145   12:41       40:11
1294  Becky Kirby            F 40-44     93/142   12:42       40:15
1295  Lauren Parmley         F 30-34    115/168   12:44       40:20
1296  Shawn Blazier          M 30-34      87/93   12:45       40:24
1297  Laura Blazier          F 30-34    116/168   12:45       40:24
1298  Scott Crane            M 45-49      56/67   12:45       40:24
1299  Kim Klinger            F 55-59      56/81   12:46       40:27
1300  Amanda Spice           F 34-39    105/145   12:46       40:27
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1301  Vickie Bovin           F 34-39    106/145   12:47       40:29
1302  Jacob Hurt             M 45-49      57/67   12:47       40:29
1303  Connie Bartere         F 45-49     73/116   12:47       40:30
1304  Lauren Arthur          F 30-34    117/168   12:47       40:31
1305  Rachel Purviance       F 25-29    126/159   12:47       40:31
1306  Kristine Maier         F 45-49     74/116   12:49       40:36
1307  Maureen Borto          F 40-44     94/142   12:49       40:38
1308  Brittany Wiseman       F 34-39    107/145   12:49       40:38
1309  Sandra Biddle          F 30-34    118/168   12:50       40:41
1310  Lizzie Schuerman       F 40-44     95/142   12:51       40:42
1311  Melissa Harkins-Rose   F 45-49     75/116   12:51       40:42
1312  Brian Chernish         M 34-39      76/85   12:51       40:42
1313  Jeff Armie             M 55-59      68/82   12:51       40:42
1314  Nicki Chernish         F 34-39    108/145   12:51       40:43
1315  Tammy Mills            F 50-54     59/101   12:51       40:43
1316  Molly Shreve           F 30-34    119/168   12:51       40:43
1317  Kim Abts               F 30-34    120/168   12:51       40:43
1318  Laura Weida            F 55-59      57/81   12:51       40:44
1319  Anita Silverman        F 50-54     60/101   12:52       40:45
1320  David Wolfe            M 45-49      58/67   12:52       40:47
1321  Cristen Sanderson      F 25-29    127/159   12:53       40:48
1322  Aaron Williamson       M 34-39      77/85   12:53       40:49
1323  Holly Willman          F 34-39    109/145   12:53       40:50
1324  Jessica Kensinger      F 25-29    128/159   12:53       40:50
1325  Carolyn Williamson     F 25-29    129/159   12:53       40:50
1326  Tracy Windeknecht      F 34-39    110/145   12:54       40:52
1327  Richard Deal           M 55-59      69/82   12:54       40:53
1328  Haley Hill             F 30-34    121/168   12:55       40:57
1329  Georgann Adams         F 55-59      58/81   12:56       40:58
1330  Christine Davis        F 45-49     76/116   12:56       40:59
1331  Heather Drouin         F 45-49     77/116   12:57       41:02
1332  Shannon Workman        F 40-44     96/142   12:58       41:06
1333  Devana Federici        F 40-44     97/142   12:59       41:07
1334  Aaron Clason           M 34-39      78/85   12:59       41:09
1335  Jason Young            M 45-49      59/67   12:59       41:09
1336  K Nicole Harter-Bale   F 45-49     78/116   12:59       41:09
1337  Allie Hinton           F 25-29    130/159   13:00       41:11
1338  Barry Teague           M 45-49      60/67   13:00       41:11
1339  Melissa House          F 34-39    111/145   13:00       41:12
1340  Tammy Czerniakowski    F 40-44     98/142   13:01       41:14
1341  Kaitlin Laplant        F 20-24      50/56   13:02       41:17
1342  Alex Moseman           M 30-34      88/93   13:03       41:20
1343  Juleah Ferreira        F 34-39    112/145   13:04       41:25
1344  Alyson Gill            F 34-39    113/145   13:04       41:25
1345  Lora Haase             F 30-34    122/168   13:05       41:26
1346  Erin Willis            F 30-34    123/168   13:05       41:26
1347  Michael Hart           M 34-39      79/85   13:07       41:34
1348  Lauren Roemke          F 34-39    114/145   13:07       41:34
1349  Melissa Ross           F 30-34    124/168   13:08       41:37
1350  Mary Jones             F 45-49     79/116   13:09       41:39
1351  Brittany Fennell       F 25-29    131/159   13:10       41:45
1352  Lastacy Cartwright     F 30-34    125/168   13:11       41:45
1353  Tracy Moseman          F 30-34    126/168   13:13       41:52
1354  Megan Marine           F 34-39    115/145   13:13       41:52
1355  Katie Deveau           F 30-34    127/168   13:13       41:52
1356  Judy Cvetinovich       F 60-64      18/34   13:15       41:59
1357  Erica Gause            F 45-49     80/116   13:16       42:01
1358  James Blake            M 45-49      61/67   13:16       42:02
1359  Carly Tanner           F 25-29    132/159   13:16       42:03
1360  Saoirse McGann         F 01-10        2/2   13:17       42:05
1361  Sean McGann            M 45-49      62/67   13:17       42:05
1362  Kacey Ramsey           F 20-24      51/56   13:17       42:05
1363  Brenna McDonald        F 45-49     81/116   13:17       42:05
1364  Tony Ramsey            M 40-44      65/70   13:17       42:06
1365  Leanna Cheoman         F 40-44     99/142   13:18       42:07
1366  Kelly Blake            F 40-44    100/142   13:18       42:09
1367  Brittany Ecker         F 34-39    116/145   13:19       42:11
1368  Amy Wihebrink          F 40-44    101/142   13:19       42:11
1369  Meaghan Jarnecke       F 25-29    133/159   13:19       42:13
1370  Melissa Friedman       F 30-34    128/168   13:19       42:13
1371  Erin Bethuram          F 40-44    102/142   13:20       42:16
1372  Laura Sweeney          F 40-44    103/142   13:20       42:16
1373  Lorrie Rainey          F 45-49     82/116   13:21       42:17
1374  Jim Bethuram           M 65-69      10/15   13:21       42:18
1375  Emily Becher           F 34-39    117/145   13:21       42:18
1376  Greg Paton             M 55-59      70/82   13:23       42:24
1377  Connie Wininger        F 60-64      19/34   13:23       42:24
1378  Linda Firenze          F 50-54     61/101   13:24       42:28
1379  Barbara Leath          F 55-59      59/81   13:25       42:31
1380  Deborah Porter         F 45-49     83/116   13:26       42:33
1381  Stacey Hetrick         F 40-44    104/142   13:26       42:34
1382  Dawn Moore             F 45-49     84/116   13:27       42:37
1383  Dayna Crawley          F 25-29    134/159   13:27       42:37
1384  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      11/15   13:27       42:37
1385  Joshua Shuck           M 30-34      89/93   13:28       42:40
1386  David Storms           M 34-39      80/85   13:28       42:40
1387  Lisa Sims              F 45-49     85/116   13:30       42:47
1388  Thomas Martin          M 75-79        1/1   13:31       42:50
1389  Tom Brake              M 34-39      81/85   13:31       42:51
1390  Amanda Maxwell         F 25-29    135/159   13:32       42:52
1391  Diana Cochran          F 55-59      60/81   13:32       42:52
1392  Ashley Schowengerdt    F 30-34    129/168   13:32       42:53
1393  Maria Fernanda Scantam F 40-44    105/142   13:34       42:58
1394  Molly Connor           F 40-44    106/142   13:34       42:59
1395  Jen Harris             F 30-34    130/168   13:35       43:02
1396  Katie Wietbrock        F 20-24      52/56   13:36       43:06
1397  Heidi Greist           F 34-39    118/145   13:37       43:10
1398  Cris Miller            F 40-44    107/142   13:39       43:14
1399  Cheryl Kuzman          F 50-54     62/101   13:39       43:14
1400  Michelle Holmes        F 30-34    131/168   13:42       43:25
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1401  Jenny Greyerbiehl      F 34-39    119/145   13:42       43:25
1402  Shelle Gerhart         F 50-54     63/101   13:46       43:37
1403  Sarah Syrus            F 30-34    132/168   13:47       43:40
1404  Ashley Wottring        F 30-34    133/168   13:47       43:40
1405  Robert King            M 50-54      69/76   13:47       43:42
1406  Emily Guindon          F 25-29    136/159   13:47       43:42
1407  Jody Scott             F 40-44    108/142   13:48       43:43
1408  Megan Martz            F 34-39    120/145   13:48       43:43
1409  Christina Molinari     F 25-29    137/159   13:48       43:44
1410  Jacki McCoy            F 45-49     86/116   13:48       43:44
1411  Cindy Uhrig            F 55-59      61/81   13:49       43:48
1412  Thomas Uhrig           M 55-59      71/82   13:49       43:48
1413  Michele Jackson        F 40-44    109/142   13:50       43:49
1414  Jennifer Gavin         F 40-44    110/142   13:50       43:49
1415  Ashley Butz            M 34-39      82/85   13:50       43:52
1416  Chaka Walker           F 34-39    121/145   13:54       44:02
1417  Jacqueline Francescon  F 40-44    111/142   13:55       44:06
1418  Gina Gilge             F 25-29    138/159   13:55       44:07
1419  Michelle Tubbs         F 50-54     64/101   13:56       44:09
1420  Riley Thompson         F 20-24      53/56   13:58       44:14
1421  Jeremy Fisher          M 34-39      83/85   13:58       44:15
1422  Ericka Miller          F 34-39    122/145   13:59       44:17
1423  Michelle Quertinmont   F 55-59      62/81   14:00       44:22
1424  Stephanie Duncan       F 30-34    134/168   14:00       44:23
1425  Kamilah Nichols        F 40-44    112/142   14:01       44:26
1426  Barbara Schaffer       F 65-69        3/8   14:02       44:27
1427  Melissa Freeman        F 25-29    139/159   14:03       44:31
1428  Janet Robertson        F 65-69        4/8   14:04       44:33
1429  Jill Davis             F 30-34    135/168   14:04       44:34
1430  Doug Hardy             M 40-44      66/70   14:05       44:38
1431  Sarah Polacek          F 25-29    140/159   14:06       44:39
1432  Annette Suggs          F 50-54     65/101   14:09       44:50
1433  Ed Shaurette           M 34-39      84/85   14:11       44:57
1434  Lindsey Shaurette      F 34-39    123/145   14:11       44:58
1435  Jennifer Means         F 50-54     66/101   14:13       45:03
1436  Tracy Paton            F 50-54     67/101   14:13       45:04
1437  Amy Lerma              F 30-34    136/168   14:14       45:05
1438  Leeann Boaz            F 30-34    137/168   14:16       45:12
1439  Ashely Bohall          F 25-29    141/159   14:16       45:12
1440  Pam Getz               F 55-59      63/81   14:18       45:19
1441  Jerry Hohn             M 65-69      12/15   14:19       45:23
1442  Lori England           F 50-54     68/101   14:22       45:30
1443  Holly Simpson          F 45-49     87/116   14:24       45:36
1444  Bill Beechler          M 45-49      63/67   14:24       45:37
1445  Amanda Fellows         F 45-49     88/116   14:24       45:38
1446  Aly Horrigan           F 30-34    138/168   14:24       45:38
1447  Kathryn Heman          F 30-34    139/168   14:24       45:39
1448  Emily Graham           F 25-29    142/159   14:24       45:39
1449  Melinda Benson         F 34-39    124/145   14:25       45:41
1450  Alyssa Gary            F 25-29    143/159   14:26       45:43
1451  Kady Anoskey           F 30-34    140/168   14:26       45:43
1452  Jessica Leora Flynn    F 34-39    125/145   14:27       45:46
1453  John P Ramsey          M 65-69      13/15   14:27       45:46
1454  Ryan Koester           M 45-49      64/67   14:27       45:46
1455  Vicki Crawford         F 40-44    113/142   14:27       45:47
1456  Kristi Abriani         F 45-49     89/116   14:28       45:49
1457  Gail Heflin            F 45-49     90/116   14:28       45:49
1458  Quentin Francescon     M 55-59      72/82   14:29       45:54
1459  Janet Hoffman          F 60-64      20/34   14:29       45:54
1460  Abbie Yeager           F 25-29    144/159   14:31       45:59
1461  Britney Yount          F 30-34    141/168   14:34       46:09
1462  Megan Milliken         F 25-29    145/159   14:34       46:10
1463  James Cochran          M 34-39      85/85   14:35       46:11
1464  Tim Cook               M 55-59      73/82   14:36       46:16
1465  Juan-Jose Elizondo     M 30-34      90/93   14:37       46:19
1466  Chuck Spencer          M 55-59      74/82   14:37       46:20
1467  Beverly Horton         F 40-44    114/142   14:38       46:22
1468  Chris Steadham         M 60-64      17/20   14:39       46:24
1469  Morgan Hill            F 25-29    146/159   14:42       46:36
1470  Mike Sigler            M 30-34      91/93   14:42       46:36
1471  Lisa Henley            F 55-59      64/81   14:42       46:36
1472  Jonna Isaacs           F 70-74        3/4   14:43       46:39
1473  Suzanne Flockenhaus    F 55-59      65/81   14:45       46:43
1474  Robert Donica          M 55-59      75/82   14:46       46:49
1475  Natalie Melvin         F 11-15      11/12   14:47       46:50
1476  John Trent             M 50-54      70/76   14:47       46:52
1477  Steve Mount            M 70-74        7/8   14:48       46:54
1478  Brenda Armie           F 55-59      66/81   14:48       46:55
1479  Chris Melvin           M 45-49      65/67   14:51       47:02
1480  Angie McIntyre         F 45-49     91/116   14:53       47:08
1481  Shirley Sheeks         F 75-79        1/1   14:54       47:12
1482  Kathy Dye              F 50-54     69/101   14:54       47:12
1483  Richard Galbraith      M 65-69      14/15   14:55       47:15
1484  Jim Isaacs             M 70-74        8/8   14:56       47:19
1485  Amy Legg               F 45-49     92/116   14:56       47:21
1486  Lisa Snell             F 34-39    126/145   14:57       47:21
1487  Gratz Bailey           M 50-54      71/76   14:58       47:24
1488  Alyssa Hall            F 34-39    127/145   14:58       47:26
1489  Randy Leffler          M 55-59      76/82   14:59       47:28
1490  Steffy McCourt         F 40-44    115/142   14:59       47:29
1491  Caryn Hildreth         F 50-54     70/101   14:59       47:30
1492  Karen Houser           F 45-49     93/116   15:00       47:30
1493  Tracy Carfagna         F 50-54     71/101   15:00       47:31
1494  Julie Bitting          F 50-54     72/101   15:00       47:31
1495  Martie Hoofer          F 45-49     94/116   15:00       47:32
1496  Jennifer Quigley       F 45-49     95/116   15:01       47:37
1497  Rodney Taylor          M 45-49      66/67   15:02       47:37
1498  Masie Duncan           F 25-29    147/159   15:02       47:38
1499  Suphansa Gunn          F 30-34    142/168   15:04       47:46
1500  Nate Murray            M 40-44      67/70   15:07       47:55
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1501  Megan Nelson           F 30-34    143/168   15:11       48:06
1502  Lisa Woolsey           F 55-59      67/81   15:12       48:09
1503  Victoria Woolsey       F 20-24      54/56   15:12       48:09
1504  Diana Cox              F 30-34    144/168   15:13       48:13
1505  Ceese Pope             F 40-44    116/142   15:13       48:15
1506  Amanda Dicks           F 40-44    117/142   15:15       48:19
1507  Cara Swinefurth        F 40-44    118/142   15:16       48:22
1508  Brenda Westfall        F 55-59      68/81   15:17       48:25
1509  Diana Harrell          F 55-59      69/81   15:17       48:26
1510  Lauren Tuttle          F 30-34    145/168   15:20       48:34
1511  Jordan Lake            M 25-29      94/96   15:20       48:34
1512  Ashlyn Brown           F 11-15      12/12   15:21       48:37
1513  Nathan Brown           M 40-44      68/70   15:21       48:37
1514  Abigail Wright         F 30-34    146/168   15:22       48:43
1515  Brianna Paisley        F 34-39    128/145   15:23       48:45
1516  Jocelin Kampman        F 30-34    147/168   15:23       48:45
1517  Jacquelyn Chafey       F 30-34    148/168   15:28       49:00
1518  Tracy Thompson         F 25-29    148/159   15:31       49:10
1519  Ann Richards           F 40-44    119/142   15:36       49:25
1520  Buffy Merryman         F 40-44    120/142   15:36       49:25
1521  Dani Weaver            F 30-34    149/168   15:36       49:26
1522  Michelle Jarvis        F 34-39    129/145   15:40       49:37
1523  Kay Greene             F 60-64      21/34   15:40       49:39
1524  Kathe Bell             F 70-74        4/4   15:40       49:39
1525  Laura Steadham         F 60-64      22/34   15:40       49:40
1526  Adam Conyers           M 40-44      69/70   15:42       49:45
1527  Mike Easley            M 50-54      72/76   15:46       49:58
1528  Denise Rogers          F 65-69        5/8   15:50       50:10
1529  Chrisy Paul            F 50-54     73/101   15:51       50:14
1530  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54     74/101   15:52       50:16
1531  Rebecca Arora          F 40-44    121/142   15:52       50:16
1532  Kathleen Davis         F 50-54     75/101   15:53       50:18
1533  Susan Frissell         F 65-69        6/8   15:54       50:22
1534  Bruno Pigott           M 55-59      77/82   15:56       50:28
1535  Stacey Hughes          F 45-49     96/116   15:56       50:28
1536  Suzann Richey          F 55-59      70/81   15:56       50:29
1537  Lori Rosebrock         F 30-34    150/168   15:57       50:33
1538  Kara Gootee            F 34-39    130/145   15:57       50:33
1539  Gina Scott             F 25-29    149/159   16:00       50:43
1540  Jamicka Edwards        F 40-44    122/142   16:00       50:44
1541  Kathy Herget           F 50-54     76/101   16:04       50:53
1542  Cindy Blair            F 50-54     77/101   16:04       50:55
1543  Fritz Herget           M 60-64      18/20   16:04       50:55
1544  Angela Hetrick         F 34-39    131/145   16:04       50:55
1545  MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 34-39    132/145   16:04       50:55
1546  Jessy Jones            F 30-34    151/168   16:04       50:56
1547  Mark Vollmer           M 55-59      78/82   16:05       50:59
1548  Sara Distler           F 45-49     97/116   16:09       51:10
1549  Candi Byars            F 40-44    123/142   16:09       51:10
1550  T. Denise Kelley-Jones F 60-64      23/34   16:09       51:10
1551  Miri Tedley-Martin     F 40-44    124/142   16:09       51:11
1552  Mallory Finley         F 30-34    152/168   16:09       51:11
1553  Liz Obrien             F 40-44    125/142   16:09       51:11
1554  Luke Schmidt           M 16-19        5/5   16:12       51:21
1555  Karen Duvall           F 50-54     78/101   16:13       51:22
1556  Jennifer Hudon - Terre F 50-54     79/101   16:13       51:22
1557  Kelly Howe             F 40-44    126/142   16:13       51:22
1558  Sheri Frame            M 65-69      15/15   16:16       51:32
1559  Debbie Smith           F 60-64      24/34   16:16       51:32
1560  Kris Murray            F 45-49     98/116   16:16       51:33
1561  Jenna Eup              F 40-44    127/142   16:16       51:34
1562  Jessica Barrett        F 40-44    128/142   16:16       51:34
1563  Chelsea Ratnayake      F 30-34    153/168   16:18       51:41
1564  Christey Lanham        F 50-54     80/101   16:19       51:41
1565  Nancy Cangany          F 55-59      71/81   16:22       51:50
1566  Jim Cangany            M 50-54      73/76   16:22       51:51
1567  Linda Poore            F 65-69        7/8   16:22       51:52
1568  Jeffrey Sexton         M 50-54      74/76   16:23       51:54
1569  Kathy Sexton           F 45-49     99/116   16:23       51:56
1570  Kayla Rogers           F 30-34    154/168   16:25       52:01
1571  Hannah Okerson         F 25-29    150/159   16:25       52:01
1572  Sarah Harris           F 30-34    155/168   16:25       52:01
1573  Julie Crites           F 50-54     81/101   16:25       52:02
1574  Carrie Christman       F 45-49    100/116   16:25       52:02
1575  Jill George            F 55-59      72/81   16:26       52:06
1576  Martin Julian          M 60-64      19/20   16:27       52:06
1577  Karolyn Peeler         F 50-54     82/101   16:27       52:06
1578  Noelle Hall            F 50-54     83/101   16:27       52:09
1579  Carmen Fiallo          F 50-54     84/101   16:28       52:09
1580  Amy Gallo              F 50-54     85/101   16:28       52:12
1581  Ruben Graff            M 55-59      79/82   16:28       52:12
1582  Beth Rayfield          F 50-54     86/101   16:29       52:13
1583  Lisa Rahimi            F 50-54     87/101   16:32       52:25
1584  Kristi Brown           F 50-54     88/101   16:35       52:33
1585  Abbi Mast              F 30-34    156/168   16:36       52:37
1586  Lisa Miller            F 45-49    101/116   16:36       52:37
1587  Lissa Evans            F 34-39    133/145   16:36       52:37
1588  Katy Mabbitt           F 40-44    129/142   16:36       52:37
1589  Marlo Neustifter       F 45-49    102/116   16:43       52:58
1590  Kimberly Collar        F 55-59      73/81   16:43       52:58
1591  Michelle Downs         F 40-44    130/142   16:43       52:58
1592  Karen Dunbar           F 45-49    103/116   16:44       53:01
1593  Jennifer Edens         F 45-49    104/116   16:44       53:01
1594  Heather Ternet         F 45-49    105/116   16:51       53:24
1595  Brandi Bills           F 45-49    106/116   16:51       53:24
1596  Maureen Duncan         F 55-59      74/81   16:52       53:26
1597  Abby Dewing            F 30-34    157/168   16:52       53:26
1598  Sarah Fout             F 30-34    158/168   16:52       53:26
1599  Tye Morris             M 25-29      95/96   16:52       53:27
1600  Endora Burroughs       F 50-54     89/101   16:54       53:34
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Anita Gaillard         F 60-64      25/34   16:55       53:35
1602  Thiwasha Harper        F 45-49    107/116   16:55       53:35
1603  Ines Tovar             F 20-24      55/56   16:55       53:37
1604  Leigh Barrett          F 45-49    108/116   17:02       53:59
1605  Christie Yoder         F 40-44    131/142   17:02       54:00
1606  Lovisa Enders          F 45-49    109/116   17:03       54:00
1607  Kesha Germany          F 45-49    110/116   17:06       54:12
1608  Faith Blackwell        F 40-44    132/142   17:09       54:20
1609  Mark Pennington        M 55-59      80/82   17:13       54:33
1610  Holly Pennington       F 20-24      56/56   17:13       54:35
1611  Amber Miller           F 34-39    134/145   17:14       54:36
1612  Anna Newmaster         F 30-34    159/168   17:14       54:37
1613  Casey Poschinger       F 34-39    135/145   17:16       54:42
1614  Holly McNally          F 50-54     90/101   17:16       54:43
1615  Doug Yerkeson          M 50-54      75/76   17:17       54:46
1616  Sarah Nierman          F 34-39    136/145   17:17       54:46
1617  Michelle Yerkeson      F 45-49    111/116   17:17       54:47
1618  Patti Whipple          F 60-64      26/34   17:19       54:51
1619  Melissa Schulman       F 50-54     91/101   17:20       54:57
1620  Wendy Rhodes           F 50-54     92/101   17:21       54:57
1621  Natasha Jones          F 45-49    112/116   17:22       55:01
1622  Carole Miller          F 60-64      27/34   17:22       55:01
1623  Amy Uebelhor           F 40-44    133/142   17:24       55:09
1624  Nancy Craig            F 50-54     93/101   17:26       55:16
1625  Bauer Rhodes           M 11-15        6/6   17:38       55:53
1626  Megan Bauer            F 25-29    151/159   17:38       55:53
1627  Kelly Barnes           F 40-44    134/142   17:38       55:53
1628  Toni McEwan            F 40-44    135/142   17:38       55:53
1629  Sarah Bartel           F 34-39    137/145   17:41       56:01
1630  Jeff Hoeltke           M 55-59      81/82   17:41       56:03
1631  Julie Klene            F 25-29    152/159   17:42       56:05
1632  Samantha Collier       F 25-29    153/159   17:42       56:06
1633  Caitlin Murphy         F 25-29    154/159   17:43       56:08
1634  Cathy Ciresi           F 60-64      28/34   17:44       56:11
1635  Lisa Spreacker         F 50-54     94/101   17:44       56:12
1636  Tom Spreacker          M 50-54      76/76   17:44       56:12
1637  Anne Barnes            F 55-59      75/81   17:44       56:13
1638  Jodie Floyd            F 50-54     95/101   17:53       56:40
1639  Anne Heighway          F 60-64      29/34   17:53       56:40
1640  Mary Gallagher         F 55-59      76/81   17:53       56:41
1641  Susan Pennington       F 55-59      77/81   17:54       56:43
1642  Lucy Lane              F 55-59      78/81   17:54       56:45
1643  Denise Clasby          F 50-54     96/101   17:55       56:45
1644  Ryan Lane              M 55-59      82/82   17:55       56:46
1645  Amber Torrence         F 30-34    160/168   17:57       56:53
1646  Tina Ahlgren           F 34-39    138/145   18:02       57:08
1647  Michael Smith          M 25-29      96/96   18:02       57:08
1648  William Kansteiner     M 60-64      20/20   18:02       57:09
1649  Gina Kansteiner        F 60-64      30/34   18:02       57:09
1650  Judd Moloy             M 45-49      67/67   18:05       57:17
1651  Debra Wilson           F 50-54     97/101   18:09       57:32
1652  Kindra Swafford        F 30-34    161/168   18:11       57:36
1653  Bethany Rexing         F 34-39    139/145   18:19       58:01
1654  Anita Trivedi          F 34-39    140/145   18:19       58:02
1655  Ashley Grice           F 25-29    155/159   18:20       58:05
1656  Pamela Pikus           F 30-34    162/168   18:20       58:05
1657  Lisa Bonine            F 40-44    136/142   18:29       58:35
1658  Julie Reynolds         F 34-39    141/145   18:29       58:36
1659  Brynna Blodgett        F 34-39    142/145   18:37       59:00
1660  Michele Henderson      F 40-44    137/142   18:37       59:00
1661  Rita Linehan           F 60-64      31/34   18:37       59:00
1662  Lisa Dum               F 60-64      32/34   18:37       59:01
1663  Kacie Linehan          F 30-34    163/168   18:38       59:02
1664  Beth Herriman          F 40-44    138/142   18:39       59:06
1665  Mike Heneghan          M 40-44      70/70   18:39       59:06
1666  Sandra Gruber          F 34-39    143/145   18:47       59:31
1667  Kelsey Cummins         F 25-29    156/159   18:53       59:50
1668  Adrienne Eckart        F 30-34    164/168   18:53       59:50
1669  Alyssa Lauer           F 25-29    157/159   18:53       59:51
1670  Marcy Grinslade        F 55-59      79/81   18:53       59:51
1671  Amanda Roberts         F 30-34    165/168   18:54       59:55
1672  Tracy Barnes           F 50-54     98/101   19:04     1:00:26
1673  Lori Freeman           F 34-39    144/145   19:04     1:00:26
1674  Mercedes Plant         F 65-69        8/8   19:09     1:00:41
1675  Barbi Fletcher         F 40-44    139/142   19:12     1:00:52
1676  Teresa Vestey          F 30-34    166/168   19:15     1:00:59
1677  Lori Elkins            F 50-54     99/101   19:15     1:01:00
1678  Jackie Thomas          F 45-49    113/116   19:15     1:01:00
1679  Hailey Cook            F 25-29    158/159   19:23     1:01:27
1680  Candice Pelley         F 30-34    167/168   19:24     1:01:28
1681  Colleen Searcy         F 30-34    168/168   19:26     1:01:37
1682  Brenda Middleton       F 55-59      80/81   19:27     1:01:37
1683  Kimberly Kuntz         F 55-59      81/81   19:31     1:01:50
1684  Mary-Elise Haug        F 50-54    100/101   19:31     1:01:51
1685  Kristie Stewart        F 50-54    101/101   19:31     1:01:52
1686  Zach Blatz             M 30-34      92/93   19:34     1:02:00
1687  Visa Lattimore         F 45-49    114/116   19:46     1:02:40
1688  Kristina Meckl         F 25-29    159/159   19:49     1:02:48
1689  Cara Haynes            F 45-49    115/116   19:56     1:03:11
1690  Lisa Dunno             F 45-49    116/116   19:57     1:03:12
1691  Mary Beth Mullens      F 34-39    145/145   20:03     1:03:32
1692  Elizabeth Shikawy      F 40-44    140/142   20:04     1:03:36
1693  Derek Harms            M 30-34      93/93   20:13     1:04:05
1694  Denise Kirby           F 60-64      33/34   20:17     1:04:18
1695  Angela Raab            F 40-44    141/142   20:51     1:06:06
1696  Stacy Mitchell         F 40-44    142/142   21:18     1:07:30
1697  Peggy Armour           F 60-64      34/34   21:18     1:07:31
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